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MR, TOLSON: ' |
Y
. The attached analysis of
{Communism and the Negro ilovement 1 -
(ihighly explosive. It can be regarded’as -
la personal attack on iartin LutheriKing.
Therc is no doubt ‘it will have a heavy
impact on the Attorney General and anyone
else to whow we disseminate it.. It is
labeled TOP SECRET. However, even such a
high classification seems to be no bar
today to a leak, and should this leak out
; it will add fuel to a matter which may
' already be in the cards as a political _
issue during the forthcoming Presidential
Lcampaign. : .

o me— o —ae———

Wos s oo

g )’ The memorandum makes good reading and
1l is based on information from rcliable sources.
‘ We may well be charged, however, with-
! expressing opinions and conclusions, parti-
! cularly with refercnce to soune of the
; statemnents avoul King., N
We must do -—-—-———A ‘}U':',J f?'r‘;ri.\.-:‘“ "{ {’.L"f': L3 adra o CI"“L.'%:“}\: t“(’
our duty. H This memorandum may stasgle the Attorney
_ .\} General, particularly in view of his past
| (’association with King, and the fact that we
are disseminating this outside the Department.
? He may resent this. HNevertheless, the
memorandum is a powerful wvarning against
Communist influéiice in _the licgro movement,
anG we"will be carrying out our responsibility
! by disscminating it to the peoplqﬁ%ndicated
{ in/the attached memorandun *.f”/ ~
/- g :Lb“"u’" -"-".""('IE.M .- . &N
‘..-‘/‘/"-’\J'_L::.,‘J--’-?v"'- RO W TR Al G;l\x
j
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I am glad that —) =~ e d P I, Dedmont

. Skt g NINLE . A
you recognize . \u';'.’:\f.‘..«:;) Y hm e O § e Losm T3 \};..-.Ma-.-,- -
AT 7 A Wl empama . © -
at.last that.there y S 4 }ﬁT4*$ -
exists such influence.H \ . ) [ MDA

7

!

'

A

1
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This document is prepared in responsc to your request and is not for dissemi-
nation_outside your Committee. Iis usc ix limited to official proceedings by
your Committec and the content may not be disclosed to unauthorized g)érsow.ﬁ
nel without the express. approval of the FBI .

A

MW 65360 .Docld:32583718 "Page 5

P e




M

. . . . \ *
s‘,';‘_crnom tcai wo. 10

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT A e e

IMemorandiim

10 A, H. Belmont pare: 10-16-63
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FROM W. C. Sullivan

suBJECT: COMMIUNISHI AND THE NEGHRC 1737
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Re oy memo in capiicned metter 10-15-83, atinched, in.. :
[ which it was recofimendad and 1 approved that we dissemingis 23 ©
pregared a 1211)7 is regar éir communist activities and the Negro raoveriant t
on o select basis to indivia als and agencies sat forth in referenced mamo.
“ - Attached are anpropr te letters of transmiital for 1
Gissemination. Through them, weo are saudiuy « copy of the

Al

the Attornsy.Ceneral, 'mh a copy each for t’"-e Denuty

and the Assistant Attorn 12Y'S General Zurke Ifarshall a
In additicn, a cony is be ing sent as an enclosure to atin
P, .ie;m\." O Do

Dean Rusk, £

et
¢

secial ‘_uSiSt:«‘.ﬂ: to the T rasi
Sceretary of St -te the Fonorabhle John A

Ao fcTex
Cemr‘.l Muc—lligence ASgency; the Zo o”elﬂe Robert'S, 1icNamera, Secretery of f
e wairal Rofus L. Taylor, Djrector of Naval Intellicence;
Fitch, Assistant Chisf of Staff for Army In Intel ﬁg:;:::e; .

t Y
John: Se: Sarm.el, Dlrcc:,or of Special nvestigaticas’’ =
’

e

RECCIIENDATION:

!
P

That the attached letiers be approved and sent.

s s T eEnclosures ot

; .
\'|

A A XY "’-"\'.! gt 3t a {. RZSH

o~ '-...r. s ._.‘;,.:‘: 'o- -« ’40-'

wa dammcwé 2? p"‘z‘ga i R rc'mm*e o’ 7ro°zr 'reqaesz‘ aM zs not for chscem
s s artede n' Conmz** fee.  Its wsris Umited fo of ficinl proceedings by
: TRt g gnd the content may not De disclesed to unauonorucd perso;z~
e wnawout the express approval of tigc. F»I_‘. ; :
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The Attorney General ' ' ~ October 18, 1963

Director, FBI

.',-‘
“g_()_.’g:’l)i‘{l Sl AND THE MiGRO FOVENENT == .
A CUSRENT "ANALYSISH

At ot 8 B AT Y BN Ty B AN ATUOL NN S T A S

There is enclosed a copy of 8 currsant stuuy
dealing with communist activities in relation to the Hegro
movement.. A copy of this document is bzing furnished
to the Honorable P, Kznneth O'Bonnell, Special Assistant
.to the Presidznt, and to other intesrested ofificials-of
‘the Goverament.

; The sources used in the enclosure, cntitlsd
“¥Communism and the negro l.overaent--A Current Analysis,"
‘have furnishzd reliable inforxiation in the past, and
because of their scnsitive naturs, the document has been
[classificd "Top Secret."” Upon removal of classified

~énclosure, this letter becomes unclassified,

Fnalnanre

1 - The Deputy.Attorney General (Enclosurc)

-1 = Lr, Burke iarshall (Eaclosure)
Assistant Attornsy Geanerxal

1 = Ex, J. ¥alter Yeagley (Enclosuxe)
Assistant Attornsy General :
T
'
k -
il -
i

This document is preparcd in resposis - 10 your request and is wot for dissemi
ndtion outside your Committee. lis use ts limited 1o official n:oce);zd ing eméz-
your (?ommzttce and the content may not be discloseqd to 'zn;au't} i dmgs Y
nel without the express approval of the FBI . 10TIZEq PETSOT-

—HUV 65360~ Docid:32989718—Page 7.

[ R LIRS

e~ ——




October 18, 1963
BY LIAISON

Honorable P. Kenneth O'Donricll
special Assistant to the President
The white Horf

#rashington, D. C,

Dear o, C"j ell‘

I thOULh vou would be interested in the encloscd
.current stuly entitled “Comwunism and the Hooro Lovensntes
A Current aAnalysis.” Copics of this docvment are helng
furnlsiied Lo intervsied officials of The Govarament.

The sources used in the enclosurs have furnished
reliable informatien in i ast, and bncause of their
sensitive naturs, the document has boen classified "Top
secret,” _Upon removal of clessgified snclosure, this
letter Lsgcwos .tnclassified,

Sincerely yours,
J. Edgar Hoover
cnclosura ' : . .

This document is prepared in re°r" s ro oy request and s not for dissemii-
nation outside your Committee. Ilis use i< limited to offictal proceedings by
gour Committee and the content may nut be dzsctosed to zmauthorzzed 2€780N~
nel without the express approval of the FBI .

MW 65360 Docld:325859718 Page 8




October 18, 1963
BY LIAISGHN

Honorable Dean Rusk
the Sccratary of sState
weshington, b, C.

tzar kr. Rusk:

‘I thought you would be interested in th¢ enclosed
r

. s, ) LIRS S RN 1T U OO 0 P N Sy N Ay syl
current study entitled "Communism and the Hegro kovement--
P ~ - - - A M s ° [ AR 35 P ) 3 ~ -~ iR - e p

A Curront analysis. Cupdes vi Thig docunonit are heing

turnishad to interssted officials of the Government.

The sources used in the snclosure have furnishad
reliable infermation in the past, and bicausc of theirx
sznsitive nature, the documcnt has been classified "Top
szer:zt, " Upon removal of classiiicd cnclosure, this
lztter becorzs unclassified.

Sincerély yours,

J. Edgar Hoover

zZnclosure

. This docwment is prepared in responsc to your request and is wot for dissemi~
© mation outside your Committec. Its use is limited {o of ficial proceedings by

your Cominittee and the content may not be disclosed to wnauthorized PEISON~
nel without the express approtal of the FBI ‘

Nmﬂ"ﬂmlﬂ:ﬁ%&ﬁ'&—%ge@
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. October .18, 1963
BY LIAISON
i ,
Honoxrzhle John A. lLicCone
pircctor
Central Intelligence Agoncy
viashinyton, D. C.

. I thought you_ would be intercsted in the enclosed

{ - current study ontitiedd Co.ssunasm and ths llogrs fovrnaniew

A Curzont Analysig” IEETOTTHLY
) o -

33
urni Iy officials of

o

- : y 3
St TO LNULLesTS

The sources used in the <nclosure have furnished
reliable inforxmation in +he wnast. and hecauas af their
sensitive nature, the document has been clagsified "Top
Seeret,” Upon rewoval of classiificd enclosurc, this
letter bocomes unclassified.

Sincerely yours,

——

J. Edgar Hoover

Enclosure ' ) .

. This document is prepared in response to yoiur request and is not for dissemi-
nation outside your Cominittee. Ifs use ts limited to of ficial proceedings by
your Committee and -the content may not be disclosed to unauthorized pérson.-
nel without the éxpress approval of the FBI . : )
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October 18, 1963
" BY LIAISON

-
‘e

Honorable Robert S. lcNamara
Tha oucretary of Defense
Vvashington, 0. C.

| Dear li». LcNamaras

‘I thought you would bz interestced in the cenclosad
current study contitled "Communiswm and the Negro ..ovomsnte
A Currcnt analysis,” Copies of this docusent are beling

fuinishoed to interusted citacials 0F The woviInmint.
: ~

The sources uszd in the enclosurs have furnished
Telizkle informastica ia the neet, 2nd bagsues of thelr
sensitive naturs, the decument has been classificd "lop
Szeret.” Upon ramoval of classificd enclosure, this
letter beconoes unclassifisd,

Sincerzly yours,

J. Edgar Hoover

This document is prepared. in response to your request and is not for dissemi-
nation outside your Committee. Iis use 8 Umited to official proceedings by.
your Commitice and *he covtert moy not be-disclosed to wunauthorized person~
nel without the exnress en revnl of the FBI . :

N 65360~ Bocld: 32989718 Page 11




October 18,1963
. BY LIAIZON

Rear Admiral Rufus L, Taylor
Director o; Naval intelligence

Th2 Pentagon -
Washington, D. C. oo -

Dear Admiral taylor:

‘ thought you would be interested in the enclosad
current qhuuy entitled "Communism ana the Negro wovamsnte-
A Currcnt Analysis.” Cowpies of this. docuiment are being
furnishad to intcrsstoed oliicials oi tha Government,

: The so Urcks‘ua'd in the enclosuxzv have furnishad
reliable inforimation in the past, and becausz of their
sensitivse natures, the aocuuunb heas been classified "Top
secrct.” Upon removal of classiilod encleosure, this
lﬁtter becon s unclassiiied, '

- -f : : Sincerely yours,

b - ' J. Edgar Hoover
nnclos g
i

ur request and is not for dissemi-
ocument is prepared in response to Yo

ﬁgzsog outside your Commn‘tee. Its use is limited to official procecdings by
your Committee o #70 «nttord ey not e disclosed to wianthorized person-

nel without the = ~.r v~ ‘t of th~ FBI .
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October 18, 1963
-~ BY LIAL3ON

llajor General Alva R. Fitch

_Assistant Chief of Staff for Intglligence.
Department of the Army '
The Pentagon

washington, D. C.

Dear General Fitch:
: _ . , .
- thoucht vou would ha interrated in the cnclesed
current study cntitled "Communism and the Negro L.ovement--
A Curr:snt Analysis." Copies of this document are being
furnished to intorzsted officials of the Covornment.

| -
: The sources used in the enclosurc have furnished
reliable infoxrmation in the past, and bocause of theixr
sensitive noture, the document has been classified "Top
secret. " Upon removal of classified enclosure, this

letter beccomzs unclassified.

o

.

incerely yours,
J. Edgar Hoover

Enclosure

‘o nF in T » to Jour request and is not for dissemi-
. ment is prepared n response to Jour 7 : .
mTh;?o;ziog:l(?:%e -ym?Zo‘ %mn.m-ittee. Its use ts limited to official »m o_ceegmgisolzz
your Co:n~);zittee and the content may not be disclosed to unauthorized p

nel without the cxpress approval of the FBI .
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. . October 18, 1963
F BY L1AI3GN
Brigadier Genoral John S, Samuel
Director of specizl lnvestigations
The inspector Gznexril
Departrment of the Air Force
Building Tompo E
: Fourth and Adams Drive, S. W. .
: ¥#ashingtcn, D. C,
; Docr Ceneral Samuel:
. I thouzht you would be interested in the enclosed
] ~current study entitlad "Coniunism and the Heogre movenonte-
! A Current Analysis.® Copics of this documznt are being
{ furnichod to intaroated afficials of the Uovernmont.
i
) The scurces used in the anclosure have furnished
relieble information in the past, and bezcaus:s of their
_ sensitive nature, the document has boen classificd "Top
: Szeret.” Upen rewmoval of classified 2nclosure, this & .
: letter be ied,

cones unclassit

-——

£nclosure

onse ta 'y
Iis use i
y not be

the F

is prev in Tes

This document 1 P? cwre;i";gm P

tion owtside HoOUY Comc&ntem it

n?)z'cr Committce and iife (;pp?‘oval v
qel without the ewpress &

discl
BI .
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J. Edgar Hoover
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UNITED STATES GOVER ‘ENT SRR
Memommum

‘MR, BELMONT pate: Cctober

R P

TO

t\?
U!
et
[No/
(¢
(9]

" FROM @ C. A. EVANS :

¥

SUBJECT: - COMMUNISM AND T”"‘ : .
NEGRO MOVEMENT . . .
The Attorney General telephoned at'approximately 10:15 a. m.
He advised that he haa'triea to call the Director who was temporarily out of
the building. The Attorney Generzal stated he had just learned that the Lrmy
had received a copy of a report submitted to *@ne ALitorney General about the
communist activities of Martin Luther Xing., The Attorney Generzl was refc /‘. g
to the report captioned *Communism and the Negro Movement -- A C urrent, )
Analgses, ™ dated Cctober 16, 1963. There is no question this is the report-
to which he is referring, alth hough he persisted on calling it the renort on the
lcommunist background of Martin Luther King.

t.,.'

The Attorney General said he would like to know what other
dissemination was made of this report in addition to the Army and the burpos &
for-such dissemination. He was obviously irritated. He went on to.ask if the
‘Army got copies of all reports submitted to him. . I told the Attorney General that
obviously the Army did not get copies of all x reports we sent to him personally,
but that there were hundreds of reports that did 0‘0 to the Army that did not
concern matters of sufficient importance to warrant the Attorney General's personal
attention. I pointed out io him that we regularly submitted some type of reports
lin matters of current interest under our Internal Security jurisdiction, and that
disseniination of these summaries was made to the military authorities as well

as other top governmental officials becanse of re;ponszblhtles they have in this ‘
connectlon. 2 :

k . / '

. The Attorney General asked what responsibilities the Army had in
irelation to the communist background of Martin Luther King. I told the Attorney
‘General the report went beyond this dnd that the Army had an interest in communist
iactnntles pa.rtlcula *ly in relation to racial matters because the mlhtary had to be
‘callcd’on if civil disturbances arising out of such matters went beyond the ability '
‘of the civilian authorities.

This explanation seemed to serve no purpose.” The Attorney General
said he still could not understand why we sent 2 report to the Army on Xing's :
communist activities. He reiteratea his request for mformatlon as to the dlSSf—‘J.Qll".‘.. )

tion of the report in question and the purpose for it.
NV 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 15 ‘ '
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Memorandum to Mr. Belinont
RE: COMMUNISM AND THU NEGRO M OV;_,.v;L‘ AP
L ]
ACTION TO BE TAKEN: . .
f : © We are getting together the facts regarding the dissemination

of this report and the basis therefor which will be mcorporated ina

«'i,u-,

memoranaum for the At@ozney \:ene 3“. Y e

®

w
Pt

This document 18 prepar red in 108 3"’.‘,’3‘3 to ?im: e i
nation osigidle 10¥T Crmpitice, ligomgis U i

14
T
onr Comini®:~e a#d 1he epiicnt may nol 9 v‘?‘fsb.,
nel without lhe express appi o'val of the FBI .
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' THE ATTORNEY GEINRRAL Qctober 20, 15G3
- —
N i
: firector, ¥B1 % ‘
INORISHT AND THT HEGHO MOVEUDNTem e oo C
CURNENT ARALTEIN T 7 s, N
- ‘ 5 ) ) v
th reoference to your ingulry conecerning the -
ion of the sumwnry puopared undey wate of
y 1083, captioned "Coununism ang tho Hegro
A Currost Ans ysfﬂ,*‘ﬁs you vere agvisoed in ay
ced Ceovchor 18, TILIS, this azuedandunm was disodule
p mecrett bhesls to Lidnowunlo . oanelh O': nn¢;§,
cat to thesiresideont, and to oihor intorasied
ne governuent. Thoss dncluded:  Tao Monorable .
rotary of Shote; Tho Ho“ rable John A, ilclena,
s O ‘i”lnzaziixcnco dmoney; ‘tas LBonorable !
oot 3, LR cretory of golongg) Toar Adoiral Rulus L, :
[{Taylor, Divocior ol &uﬁﬂlii$ence; Tlajor Gencral ALvi il |
Eiteh, &ssistant £ Ztafd for army Intellipoucg) i
ergaﬁ"cﬂ'“::eral S ovonucl, 2ircetor of Luocinl Iavestile’
gatious fox the A4y Yorce; end Goperal D. H. Shoup, Ceanandani |
of the larine Covs - !
i i s s n e o R ! .
- !
.- ~In view of the intarest w&ich thesoe inrxvi¢uals and ;
organi n“ oy have in couwrnmisn and it attenpis to indiltraie
va;10““ coups and aectiviities in the Amoyican commmily, it Las
peor ur ‘uanxard ProcoduTe o H2riocicllily disseaninoio to tuom
intoraﬂt;oa waich indicsiesNiuo coumunizit oXioria in this coanece
tion, and in this porticulaoxr iasiancs we Jolilovoed the usual .
Procedure. ' .
\v . . B
[

’ rence o the disZenipation to the Army, tho ;
Arny. ally zoguezicd {4 in videw of it resncasis :
bilit catral o1 zctlvi&i"é aud aznoasiralions boyond i

___ _ithe ¢ cenl agoencion, wo HKoun is curroniliy ﬁdvisud, !
of cor vitios dn tuo raoind fieia wad in othow, ayeas

- whichy nmi { inoouonstrTations or difficuliics, « o -

. e bW AR Gi Gx1EACHALLIOS, . .

This docaiment is prepared in response to your request and is not for dissemi-
wetlop oniside your Commiiiize,

I's w

3 use is 'wmited to official proceedings by
L Cemmittee and the conlent may not be disciosed to unauthorized person-
umout the express approval of the FBI .

.“n

nd

t
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QPIICHAL #0124 KD, 10 410=108 . - )
MAY 1942 (008 . “~ . . ¥

Gse tw, MG, NO. 27 ) ] . ‘ . ‘
UNITED STATES " AENT 7 )

Memorandum

T "Mr..W. C, Sullivan DATE:

gctober 25, 1963

L Y

FROM D. J. Brennan, Jr. : ‘
. e ’ ¢

SUBJECT: REQUZST FRCM COMANDANT, MARINT CORTS )

_..- ._.a \Jv..\.. u

\pp Ny T ars R aes] IRV At stttz lissmrrlral Zoat s

UR TC? b.:u;t_li DELUENY

!l R TTITON A% RETS TITIAN T ITIRI
CC KOt 1‘.' }..l‘c..} L BRI 4'- \ll.'.‘d‘.’.i_‘ll\l -

A CURRENT ANALYSISY

On 10/’7//03 * Major Ienry R, Mar

Ilenry R. Marshall, Counterinteiligence
Branch, U, S, idarine Corus De rscpelly.rec“este a CC@‘ o canticzed
reporT, which had Deen isSeninated 0 Admiral Zufus fayior, Director
of Naval fntelligence. acco “Ging to iajor Karshall, I"r;:: Coimnandlant
David J. Shoup had expressezd a wmvconal desire o rLvie S~
formayion ond inasmucih as his office had not i

12¢ not been furalshed thls
e T - < -t Tm
data, he reguested thab an extra copy be disseninated <o ki

LML Yo v zeniile

In accordance wz:h zaneral Shoun'!

S reguest, a cocy was
furnished o iajor Harshall on 10/24/63. HMajor Marshall \ impressed
with the extrenely sensitive nature of the information se 0“*h

in. the document and was appropriately admonished to insure that

proper security is arfforded it.

ACTION: ! ;:Zi ‘
. ) Fi e beap
J
) ro; mxornauon° ‘

v CommiH ree, uthorued pe,son-
natvm‘c o i“'"zf (Z(;,gu?t’ kt’,w cortent Moy no* or dzaclosea’, to una
your Comni

nel without the express approval of the FBI .

..
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UNITED 'S'I'};TES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
' FEDE:RAI. BUR.EAU OF INVESTIGATION

WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

In Reply, Please Refer to
File No, . ) ;
4:14 p.m. : . - October 25,. 1963

S MEMORAN’DUVI. TO M2, TOLSON\/
' MR, BELMONT
MR. MOHR. .
S MR. DE LOACH
. ‘ : MR. ROSEN
- . - : - "MR. SULLIVAN

The At{orney CGeneral called and advised me there was

~alot of talk at th Ladoq reoardmfr the document Communism
whlch had

been ulssemmatea to the mlhtary ana mtell_gence agencies by the
Bureau. 7he Attorney Gencral anticinated that this information

would leak out as the milifary didn't like the Negroes.

The Attorney General felt we should get back all copies
of the document. Itold him we had a tally of all copies and we

would get them from all agencies to which they were disseminated.

The reason to be given for recalling wouid be revisions. Ialso

.told him if any newspapers asked abouf this, no comment would be
e made and no. mentlon WOLU.d be made tnat such a docume*n: existed.

et A
B * A ‘314' FAR
AN

.

4:40 p.m. : . .

I advised the Attorney General that Liaison repre-
sentatlves had been sent to get all COpleS of this document.

ST e The Attorney General wants a1l coples dlssemmated to

. ..l.

ST et Department officials recalh,d also. -_' -

L SN e,

truly yours,

a fo your. 9<‘mcesf cmrl 18 not‘r[ gv,,%g

pse dn cotingd Fo gfficial p)orcedwgﬁbﬂ i
-‘J’. «_::cm,r,.ww(. £o., wzcmt]'omzed @3130,.

o
M L 5v “y Py
PR -_ "‘f :. iat

It

.70czmem‘ ’Z\ pmw?c? un reszmm

. John Edmr Hoover -
e : Dn‘gactor AR
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. ' T . November 7, 1063

it

o g - MEMORARDUM TO 2R TOLSCN
! - , . M, BELLICNT '
W f PR . * MIt. DE LOACH o
. .. MIL.ROSENR i ‘ '
j : ' © MR, SULLIVAN

~..f : . .

, Ca Ccto .3 11 303 tho Attorney Gonoral ealled ot my offica '
and digcussed a number of matiera. ]“ = [ )

) g

w1 A et Srartnera ey @lareeta s’ LY Tt ald
.2 : . LT AN

UR PN Iey RS

roran s 0 Vien ol VS TR ey G AT LU T T Bt sy e S

Saeer W0 L T WA Y Y L T A

. . . . i-

This document s micpared {n poepersr Ta v v pocesct and fo unt for dissemi- {
nation Qitirids rare AR R BRI s T D ) F el i negedinns b’y

JEH ' ANy {7:\'11)),.'
ml w0: mni.‘ t

‘\- “ 'lh‘ ""’". .

C i sad fo zu.'rut,’z rized persoil-
51,
. ’;'1‘; .u_: B

‘i-.\,.— e "7 f\.v}- i t‘a

WA s
PR Al A
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‘Blemorandum to Liecors. Tolsea, Eelmont, Deloach, . Novewber 7, 1383
Rozen, Cullive ' S ‘

. [ -
. 2 - . N .
3 Tho Attorney Genuorel thon mentioned the recent monograph on
Comaouniam i ths racial sftusticn. " fo siated that the Dofenze-Lepartment

S A rlve - $ ° - Lam e PO S . ~ )
hod advized kim of it £ iold him that ho hod also been furniched 4 cony at

; ‘e vas > ¥ fam 1 weqm 3 V2t cad fane Xy N vy A i ea
the came time that we.bod made disirlbutien 1o Sa Dofense Department, :
the Vikite House, tho Central dnteliizence Azency, and the State Deopartment.

3 Y4, - el -y~ -~ weyt 5 %

Ja platcd tiot he wos quita concernad about tho'contents because walle i

3 ot 2 — ™y A - R ~ . -
Gig not sinte that Xing was & Communlst, nevertkeloss, ono could quickly

draw thot cozclucion, Itald hist that every oistemont made in ¢hs documont

., Wazncourate and cusported by facts. v
An aioted he of course realized thin but folf that i would be :
desirable to reccll all of the docuracnts baeauas ho ¢i¢ not know wto oise
izt coo it othay thon those to whom wo hod diztributed tho documont. I
told tho Attornzy Ceneral that his request would ke inracdictely actod upon, -
and-aiier the Altorncy Ceonornl loft my cifico I commanicated with ‘ ]
. Mr, Dolient and ached hiza to coe that all conios of tho docament had
been ouiained and Lept in cocuvits e . g am
| Yery tzuly yours, ‘
- . B *

R L 1Y S
o . John Edzar Noover. ' .
— : . Director | S ,

P O LI - . -
. . . .
N L4

.

N st N . ] e . 4

PR I PR P LT 9% KRV S R Y o . <. . .

R B i R e Bt RO A ST N SR TSR 27 SIS S S SO Py S SN ST P PO s .
. - . et Ve t i a3 e, ~ : PSR S ) . Szl R IR By
. R . RAMEACK i'.- PR 4 AT At .\:;3 ‘_..1.:-..!.0-,'3...».'. : ..\:..J.'_c: PRI S 0

This document is prevared in responsze to wour reqiest and i not for dissemi-

natien outside qiovr Cowmee.  I's xocis Prated to officidl proceedings by

. . a3y 33y 59 # = AN N r3sf avirrag 338t v o ael - vy » hd
your Commilice awsd the conten! rigy not e disclosed ‘to unauthorized- person~
nel without thq express approval of the FBI ) '
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C3A CIK, 821G, NO. 37 o

UNITED STATES COVF x\.\'\iE\‘T

Memorandum

> Uk W..C. Sullivan ) pATE:10-25-63
1531 : .
CBJECT: . .o . ‘
' COMRAUNISM AND TEZ NECGRO LIOVELISN S =- :
. 7+ ACURRENT ANALYSIS . ’
1 . M . "

In dccordance with -.-r. Relmont's instructions yestercl:. s
laison Agems cortacted the vArious individuals to waom copies of our
memorana m, cantioned as 2kove dated Cctober 16, 1883, were sent
ekcepu IMr, C'Donnell and the oircmls m ithe JL.S me Department.

-  V/e have now recovered copies wiicn hzd teen designated”

to Honorable Dean Tusk, Secretary of State; The Eonorable John A. McCone,

Director of the Central Intelligence .‘\.t,ercy; The Honorable Robert S.-

Mcllameara, Secretary of Defense; Rear £ cL_.;ral Rufus L, Taylor,

| Director oi Naval Intelligerzce; Major General AWvIiR. Fitch, Assistant
Chief of Staff for Army Intelligence; Brigadier Gener al John S. SamL,.,
Dlrector of Soecial Investigations for the Air Force; and General D. M.
Shom Comraandant of the Marine Corps. In each instance, a specific

] inquiry was made as to whether Qr not any copies of the document had

{ been prwared and in each instance the answer was in the negative.

As it now stands the persons hapc' coazes ounsnio the Bureau
tare the Attorney Ceneral, La‘io“able 3, Kemneth O'Zonnell at the White
Fouse, the Deputy Attorney CGeneral, Assistant Attorney General Marshall,
and Assistant At*orney General J.” Walter Ygacle& S .

4

..

Get copies ba./ck from those underlined

-This document is nrepare
d in respogfac m your requ
cide T ’ i est end is not for -
ot ncm s me our Committee,  ff e ds Farted o officigl pzo]:eed%fs:”??
your Commiiiice and the equtent iy ?m he disclosed to unauthorized o
nel without the eapress .approwypof me FBI , norized person-

i t \

R N }%/ 1/

* \-J— ‘.“‘ ( .a—g,\) W ..,_j(\‘) ~.(‘g¢"'r¥'\)
i
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' . . ¢ . ' .-y o - - ': .
" « e . o P .
] . . . . . %‘ ..) ‘ .
, ) - - 10/28/63 :
S . o et
g 2 . e
A Communism and the Negro Hovement —- e
: -® A Current Analysis : oL
. e i  Distribution was made to: R
T AT The Attorney General : o
" cew Deputy Attorney General : X
A ' Assistant Attorney General Yeagley - B
e Assistant Attorney General ilarshall ] .
Ce i Secretary of S3tate Rusk ' .
AL Hon. P. Kenneth O’'Donnell =~ White House
TR Hon. John A. icCone - Director, CIA )
ok ‘i Hon. Rgbert S. McHamara, Secretary of -
IR . Defense
R S . General Alva R. Fitch, Asst. Chief of ’ ~
£ e PO : ‘ Staff for Army Intelligence R .
a . ? Rear Admiral Rufus L. Taylor, Director
PR . of Naval Intelligence EE
-ﬁ? ;- Brig. Gen, John S. Samuel, Director ot Y,
SR Special Investigations, Air Force P
. ; - General D, M. Shoup, Commandant of -~ -
oo the liarine Corps %
A_«\{" . ‘ i . ) F’ -
Loe Ll _; Copies have been recovered from all the 5
- i _ Rbove except, CiDonnell of the White House, - .
S : " the Attorney General Denuty Attorney General,
ﬁauégﬁsﬁﬁ;§w Assistant uttorneys General Yeavley and it o

A Tt Marshall, <
‘p N . i -
‘.¥" ~i Per Director's instructions, we are recover- :
¥. + 1 1ng those to the Deputy Attorney General, . -
. . i Assistant Attorneys General Yeagley and , .l :
: . ! Marshall. . : T
AR AR . e e . T . o
. - - e . : . ‘.
sose «;...‘:--':’: ¢
. . . ... '. - * iy © e ‘. ' ot e s T - - " .t‘;\
° ﬁ“ -
1 4n re z’mme to 1/ou wm{est cmd is mot for .dissemi- .
' < This dOC?[[ﬂlf'zf 17?n2); c’im)w;? -L?,Zf -, g Iig e 18 Hmired to officiel p onpedings by i, e
. “aation cutsite vOT TN may not be discloscd to unautho:uccl person~ 1 .
yowrComntiitee qud the contont ey el . :
. - qel without the e%prcSS approval of the * { .
2l R e i e A
B A R i': RS .'-. AR R S S TR S A R " e .. e . o0 .
Cu et e T e : e : s u « i .' P "‘.: S FE SN e TR e s e Pac, LUt e i
‘_ L . e e .o. EEN A -:..-.. . - '._-.-. ..‘:. “.'."2.- . ‘. < e, .‘:,“:" K .‘.':. LN - K
:; .:, , . ..._o‘. M . A s “.‘. .‘ N -‘.. 0“ Der - ) ¢ -
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your Comniil ¢

) » . ) )
; . . Do .
. o _=®FICE OF DIRECT Q
., I FEDER. BUREAU OF INVESTISRTION *
. Y . ¢ UNITED STATES QEP TMENT OF JUSTICE
) S October 23, 1943
L] - -
. L 4:00 pm '
e % ! & ' ‘x ’ .
T 2 .. ‘Mr, Belmont says as a matter of
’ e 2 interest, we have recovered the
: s copies of the document ¥Communism
e T e ~and the Hegro riovement-a Current
. Cr LI . Analysis’, from Assistant Attorney
. s * . :
. . . Generals iMarshall and Yeagley,
R . 2 T e and in addition, the Attorney Getterad:
_ -..*%_ .71 : has returned his Copy.
- é'.‘ . ‘7" g )
. P e Ken OFDonnell called Zvans and
B , et b gaid he is sending his copy .
e R s, - | over to the Bureau. .
: SR et
f ve » { . - i hwg .
. ¢ W . ¥ . -
‘2 L 4 r s‘ . e - .
: T , -‘ -4 i 4 . - ) .
g . %7 ST -
I A T A (s €§%£1624L; Eixayi Zo<d
: I e : - R
EA 4
. ST V] Yy e <« D
. T . . w2 z
P LTy Pl Rl T Prpescce,
e . : R
¥ LERT e M-6-43 AR
‘- . . _.’;a .- . :‘ et 3 '_; s
{
4
N ¢
! ~
1
This document is “.’v?zm'ﬂ in respense fo iaope ;'rr;?:m mwz is not for dissemi-
pafion owiside o Tome e e .5.. SnTd da afindal geeceedines by
e¢ T enn ot e e DL M:a.m? i0 iiaud fw:r sed person-

pel without the crpriss fzx.,luovai of ?:tzt, F I
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OPIHOMNAL FCam O, -10. . . 30!9-!“ , ’ -. s £ ¥

MAY 1942 (DISION ‘. N K

' ©3A CIn, G, HO. 3P X . \'. ™
. UNITED STATES GOVERAMENT - ' _ R

L Memomndam 3 R

TO : Mr. W, C, Sullivan_ DATE: October 28, 1963
FROM : 1ir, J, A, Sizoo ' -

} )
svmwx':%c:::szrz S YD THES NEGRO. HCVZUENT ~-

_A CURNENT ANAL .,.SZ{S...,.w )
- . e -
. ’ .
i > -

_ In accordance with the Director's.instructicuns on the atiached
meporandum, we have nov also retrieved tac CcoRics of The comliicucd
memorandun which were sent to the Deputy £ ““O::GJ Cenexral ang
Assistant A'l‘.z:o“*zcys Ceneral HMarshall and Yeagley, Marshall zlsoo
handed to lir, Evans the Atsorney Ceneral's co“y walch ke soid wos
being returned to the Bureau on the Attormey Cemeral's iamstructions,

* *While talking with-¥r, P, Keaneth O'Ponnell at the White House

'\n th\-}--\ -~ wr\-—-—!.-‘\—~

L - - T ° A
nofhcr moltils today, ur, OZonnell aav:.sed Mr, Evans that ke

is sending his copy of this memorandum back to the Bureau, Therefore,
-all copies which were disseminated out of .the Bureau ‘:’11.:. have been
returned, |, _ , : x .= -

o

i l e i1 7 rour reguest and {s not for dissemi- .
This document 18 Q?ré‘g‘;‘;a? e ?f%,?éqm} Pv‘sﬂ to ¥ ;m. ’e st e o e “
1 Nl Je ompne AT LF, TRy T4, ) :
:?gz;;?]z’:%iw"i e wmd Pe corfent ey wel € cwlosed G0 u:zaumomed pe1sow-
;fwl wzthozw the express approval of the I bI

e

g -

NW 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 25

|




% 2
A
'Y A
8:51 AM - e -~ .7 Fobruary 6, 183& - !
e o mmcfmmum FORMR. TOLSON [
— T L , MR, BELMONT " :.j'q’
-~ i ,::’__ L, o MR, ROSEN S ?:_& —
X ‘{ : : oL MR, DE LOACH I
L. ‘ : IR A MR. EVANS 1

The Attordsy General called and ptated ho had heaxd that thoro hag ™
. _b ¢n sorie discussion 2bout & regort on Martin Lat ‘leﬁ\iﬂ“' bejore thegiiioonay

e g
Lommlitios and also some discussion about ha vepartment Lo Justice wanieq

to recall that report ond ho, the Attorney General, wanted to recall our cone
verszati

ion about it because someons got the impression he, the Attomcy Genera

requestet it be recalled. Itold the Attorney Genexal that the only discussion {
. beiore the Rooney Committee was oIi the record;

) —— T
.
~

——— Tha nttorncy Ceneral statzd he understands that thay are saying he had reques
1 it bo wit wrawn. I stated it was nothing of the kind; that in other wo;as he, |
;the Attorney General, and I had talked about it several times and hdhad / B!
.- ‘ques Soa..u the wisdom of ity distribution and 1 indicated I would havs thy ¢iidled
" iwitidrawn and I did. The Attorney General stated he did net want to hw{ aha '
‘U 2 tn“t ne had requested i, I stated both of us had feared a leak minb]i get .,
.o.: frop: the Departments which kagd copies of the monograph; angd if it ¥ g
ah.‘pccn«d during a sensitive timo of negetiations goins on with the Negro
lcadar.,, it would have cagsed a ruckus insoiar as E:ino wag concorned.

S T . -
. * . ---—qu - for® SRS SR, S . -~ -
Lad . AR

a

.
i

ar .

ST v e
ENERE
HAT IR
9"51"{\ fa

'y

" (38
2

!
s Thzs docume" t 1is prepared in 'respmv"e fo your
3 “request cmﬂ s not for dissenii-
IER  yation cutside yorr Corn vmnittee, - Itg use ds Uipfied ¥o offizigl proe cednzgs”bJ ’
. your Commitiee and the conirnt may nes de.diselosed zlo unauthorized person~
L © . nel without the explress appwval of the FBI ,
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Mr, W. C. Sullivan - 4-2-64

‘Mr, D, J, Drennan, Jr.

MARTIN LUTITR XINZ, JR.
SECURITY MATTIR = C -

i
[

FCOITIUNIST PARTY, TRA

{ KNGLO GUESTICH : :

. JCOIfIuEST IUTLUTHCE IN DACIAL MATTIRS
oo TINTERNAL SECURIIL = €

& )

-

e, H. B, Volls, Buresu of Iniell
Depaxtment of State, advised Linfann Asent Raril

Jghonas Dnghoes, the Lirsefer of the Durean o2 Inicll
Research, had o tollk with iths Dirogior on Priday

Tlra ridav ni
32804 ond Lhe Bl sox mEngroned that Maréin Luthe
ves wadey ¢onmuniot dicainling and that the Bozenu &
repoxis e King, 2. Voills soid that i,
the Luvenu ceon faranlich i3

80 thoet he will have a boeitier ux
and particulariy of the conmunis

~
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RECQEITITDATICON

That the Liaison rewyesentiative deliver the attaeched
copy ¢f our '“Iop Szervet? daguunent capvicned YCosmunism ard
the legro Iovement == A Current Annlysis® to My, [urhoes at
the Donorinent of Siants. My, Huzhes will ko pormitied %o
read the dooumsnt; thereafier, thoe Lialisoen reprosentative
will return it to the Bureou.

Fuclosuve . e

e ——

— —— .
= —

‘ . : . - request and is not for dissemi-
i s myrepared in response to your reque 4 - for dis
T docvt?zfggf 2‘?,,?:.022%1,}2_%;;,58& uprzs e is Iirwted to officicl ?E'eedzh.@’? oz;;!—f
mmnbf);(u?zz;fi“é..cc.':" the contert may nol he disclosed to unauthorized pers
your COompielt: e S AR 1 it Y
nel without the. express approval of the FBI -
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'UNITED STATES.-GOVE. \- D - . LN . an P
Memomna’u NP 1
v ur. W. C. Sullivan, Te: 4/3/64
= ) . .. ,. - !
‘% EROM ‘Mr, D, J. Brennan Jr. oo '
"5 §§ ) . ”'. . ;
oS ' o / I I
f§§0§]£01‘ MARTIN LUTHER KING, J’R’.-~ ol i : g
Sy SECURITY MATTER - C 2 e SR
553, . (Bufile: 100-106670) N T
25y .COMMUNIST PARTY, USA = | T x
:24S-  NEGRO QUESTION a
E.‘g; §§ COMMUNIST INFLUENCE IN RACIAL MATTERS . ' . .
y§5&  INTERNAL SECURITY -~ C - - _ - ~
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+ Martin Luther King, Jr,, was under communist discipline

RECOMMENDATION: . [

“"Bartlett that Thomas Hughes, the Director of the Bureau of !
Intelligence and Research, had a talk with the Director on;
¥riday night 5/%0/64 and the virector mentioned tTnac x

.ﬂ&.’fzg

LRI

and that the Bureau had many reports on King, Mr, Wells!
sald that Mr, Hughes has asked if the Bureau can furnish™
him with the pertinent reports on King so that he will. i
have a better understanding of this individual and particular
of the communist influence exerted over him. -3
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/
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‘ That the Liaison representative deliver the
attached copy of "Top Secret' documeni capiionéd
"Communism and the Negro Movement =---A Current Analysis"
.to Mr, Hughes at the Department of State, Mr, 'Hughes will

. .
[ I

,'./

%l
“"om 0«-‘}
R ) H
NN

9t s
u

m. be permitted to read the document; thereafter, the Liaison &l
X4 representative will return it to the Bureauy, We will not ?
. {permit Hughes to retain this document as it is the same one A

, . lwhich we gave selective high level and limited dissenination .
7 in October, 1963 and then had all copies turned back to the . o
Bureau, i - . r“ q*
T 'l":\ Nm,{q .
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‘Decenber 1, 1964 - :
' BY LIAISON ) . ‘
‘e s )
Honorable Bill B, Noyers . )
- Specinl fozistaut to the President” .
The bwhkitoe dlouse ‘
Washingion, D. C, ! .

Dear r, Hoyers:

- I thoupht tha ?reaiucat would be
inteyested in the oncl study

e} . -~ - Fod . -
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A Cusrent snalysis,”
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Your cdvice is yoguestod 28 1o
wvhether ve should cdiagsominate thls docunent .
to rosponsiblice oi¥diciala in the Zxccutlve
.Branch ¢f the Covernmount. . . '
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} J UI\llbD S’I'A'I‘I'S GOr' NMENT

a M emoran®urm

TO Mre A ﬁ; Belumont

FROM W, C;VSullivdgz“ |

sumechO‘IUhISW AND TEE NEGRO

LOVEMENT--A CURRDHT ANALYSIS

Gt

Enclosed is a paper, captiorned
influence in the MNezgro movenent with
This paper is an up-to~date revision
under the date of Cctober 16, 1853,

main arcas: (1) the cont;nucd depen
Party, USA members, current and form

reliance on the long-tine communist ;

(technical surveillance information) an (3) the 1‘ecenwt and current ¢
Yarty aims and activities relative to the raclal_movenent.
PECO‘ 'QEI(DM 10T

JUpon approval, consideration will be given to appropriate dissemina-

tion.™ .Wthen approved, the paper should be returned to the Domestic
Intelligence Divigion for printing..and the preparation o appropriate
letters if disseninated, ' -
Enclosure
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patt: November 22, 1964
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as above, wvhich depicts the communi sj
emphasis on liartin Luther Hing, Jr.
of the one by the same title prenare
In updating. 1t we emxphasized thiee
dence of Kinz upon former Communist
exr rarty ¢v'pabPlZC“S ann his contin
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" UNITED STATES GO E RNMENT | s .

- Memora ndum

LA o mmomiciviagiauion

: Mr, A.'H. Belmont DATE: 11/27/64
. . - ] o o _
- 4
M o: Mr, W, C, Sullivan e :
) Lo
JECT  MCOMMUNISH AND THE. T RO. . ‘
hOVPuENT~-A CURRZIX ALYSIS"

: My memorandum to you 11/22/64 subaitted for approval
& paper, captioned as above vwhich depicts the-communist influence
in the Legro movenept with enphasis on ifortin Luther King, Jdr,

We have added information on the last fovr lines, page four, :
—_top p“rc graph, to show that on 11/24/64 Hing corﬁﬁc;¢d~tnﬂrc T
.and as Led that and ) sUoirt Tivo-ninute ‘

——— e e

speeches which King could usge in acceptin~ the Hobel Fentce Prize,
King would select the best material from these opeechc.:° ' T —
o

- - — —
e e e

e el o e st — e 4 e e e, - R ™™

I have checked with lir, Hohr and Hr, Deloach wiv fwuve -
‘advised that they have read this paper, .

"It is contemplated that dissemination will be made
under, honday s date (11/00/64), if gpproved to the followirg N
ingividuals . . .

The Honorable Bill D, loyers, Special Assistant to
o . the President, The Yhite House
‘;F deeioii@ Acting httorney Generalewith copies to the Deputy
Attorney Generaly ¥r, ~Burke:Marshally. Assistant.. e R A ey e,
: Attorney General, and v, J. Walter-Yeagley, T
| . Assistant nuto*ney General :
| The Honorable Dean Rus1 The Secretary of State
! The Honorable John A, cCone Director of Central

oyt w2, - Jntelligence  Agency o
The Honorable Carl T, Rowan, Director of United States. . - ..

e, sl Information Agency .
. The Hororable Robert S LcNamara The” Secretary of e, SR
** " ' "Defense - v

‘Major General Edgar C. Dolemah Assistant Chicf of
Staff for Intcll gcnce Dcnhrtmon» of the Army

: 'Rear Admiral Rufus L. Tay? lor; Director of Haval
Welt et g . Intelligence, Dvparmmeat ox the Navy : . .
e e Colonc; Josenh J, Cappucciy Directer. af Special = ... 52.1,;h¢._
P&J-hﬁyf .f Investlratlons The In,peytor Genaral, Dcpkrtmpnt . " e
%ﬁ?*ﬁih-r Sof- the. Aixr- Io”ce W TaNEN il et g C .
L. * - "Lieutenant General Jooeph ¥ Carroll; 'Director,'Defengé TR
' . Intelligence Agency T
NW 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 34 S . : i - g



[T S

' . - PR « - e e me me ee e [, . ver e e -
. ' N
. « , - - .«
. . . - 2
- . . - . -
- -, . . B

Memorandum to Mr, A, H, Belmont -
RE: "COMMUNISM AND THE NEGRO , ~
MOVELENT-~A CURRENT ANALYSIS"

RECOMMENDATION ¢

‘ That the attached transmittal letters be approved
and sent, _ . . :

[ 4
N
. 5
«
[ ]
o
.
- -
<
q .
o ant. : P s s g e LA ST N .
R R ~-“'> e "‘v" "-)\ Vly oo *ﬁ’" -~ :-l?*«ﬁ" '*": Agiaiiise -w il &.!5' o5, % EEAEnt L FY A (R A S R -"‘"4 AL
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® 5 . .. . s 1. oy & . ", . . S e ae U
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Thzs doenument 18’ pv'cpared i TeSpotiae fo your req? test cmcl 18 not- for dissemi-

nation ontside pour Cmpmittec, I'sime Iipsited to official proceedings by

ydm* Commitice aod the confont wmey not 5 disclosed to unauthonzed person-~
{ ’

“mel without ihe express cwpiovc'l of the EBI o

.
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. ::x:c:o::’ vg::cu“o. 10 ' $010-106 . . . .

. G3A GEN, RIG. NO. 77 ) N hd
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT -~ . = - .
Memorandum S

o : Mr. MO'IQ : paTe: December 7, 1964
‘R'OM : C. D. Deloach

UBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING -
L DISSEMINATION OF MONOGRAPH

: 1

Bill Moyers, Special Assisfant to the President, called me on Friday,
12/4/64, to indicate that he.and the President had read the Director’s letter in connecticn
with possible dissemination of captioned monograph. He stated it was both his and the
President’s opinion that the FBI should disseminate this monograph i it was felt that
lissemination would be in the best interest of inter—n\al security.

. .. L}
1 told Moyers that under the circumstances he appeared to be telling me
that we siould go ahead and disseminate. He answered in the affirmative.

ACTION: B . :

For record purposes.

«

ADDENDUM, 12/7/64 -~ Attached are
appropriate Iretiers, disseminating

this monograph to appropriate government
officials. ‘ -
A, H. Belmont

Enclosures | c’\{,' -

K

This document is prenared in reancnze fo yors e

NOTON 0:fside pasy Megyyanits

..... . - . .f,!//l"l'«.("e .‘TL

e (o Phooy RS TN . y “¢ i T Ffrel . .

1 ek e he contcnt spay mot be dz's"lgse oificial procecdings by

nel witivut tie cxpress approval of the FBJ] d 10 unauthorized person-
-

qucst and is not for dissems.

30080 18 (7‘),3?:1:.,.7

Y ARy
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December 7.,

.

BY LIAIS OV

Honorable Robert S.
The Sccretary of lTafence —
Washington, D. C.

Dear la., Lchumara- -

. . I thought you wou
encloesed curroent qtady entis B

Negro lovement~-A Current An

S 5 us
fuvnish:d reliableo infermation in the vast
S y .

wws, the documant h

Do X0 Lol s e B ad
\JL Viars man AN gt b o
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Sincerely yours

J. Edgar 4loover
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gour Commii’ ¢ G 0 * (0

mel without the expic
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ey el v
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' Copics of

CXrCU . Upon romoval of class
cneloswre; this letter beconss unclassilled.

RS P NP . .
- Fn(’: {)3'{,;" R R A SRS SV

38 cspp'rcml 0] the F'31 .

. . .
1¢ be intcrecsted in the
d "Communism and the

<

tnis

2d in the enclozure have
and becauase

2
a8 haoa

document are bteins furnished to interestod officials
of the Governienc. '

irled

. 0% el Came s Tes, cied ot Nt gt
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. . peenonen ¥ 1 reqnest and 78 not for dzss'emz-
w48 pronered i Tespore 0 ’”’?7

This docor'vf“w B 17 ARSI _: s sode Lmited to offieial procecdings by
nation o e Tt courer - mav not be disclosed to unauthorized person-
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Honorable John A. MeCone
Director

Dececmber 7.,

DY LIAISCH

Central Invelligence Agency ‘ '
Washingten, D. C. .

L 4
Dear lr. licCone: '

) I thouzht vou v .hd be intcrested in the
enclosod currant study centitled "Cormunism and the
Negro ilovorment—--A Current Analysis.' Conics of this
dovuxanb ars paing 1¢f‘is :¢d to intercsted ofificlals
of the Govornment.

~ - The sources used in the encleosure han
furnishogd reliable i::zr::t*bn in the past, gnu bacausea
Ol Tnelir venslulve ikiblve, NG Lol boea
classificed "icn Sccerab.” Upon ramoval of classiflied
enclosure, this letter beccmzs wclassiflicd,

Sincerely yours,
. £
.?.\:":-fg!'i':)::f; ‘.'lf.~.'~-;_v._'.'~£..:-" -7.;:\.-1—15- ;1;,-,1': 'J‘ Edgar Hoover
. A . . ¢
- TERCLOSLE - T am R e e Rl g e e e e e

This documont
nation ouisit:
your Coyimi
el :wzi:z.ou

Iég wge o
ey wob l
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oy Commi*ice,
e c*’ the contens
t-.e ,-‘3})_7'.6'6::; (lu vr()q);:

-
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Bacember "D,
4 o <.
BY LIAZISOY
’ K3 -t '
Pcur Ac._:i*:a Su?en Le Toavior
4- ey O g ote i IS
Diveotor of lioval Ialc .Li..f.f_:c'nce .
* '
D~~’:::>:' noent 6F the o
- [}
The Zcnlanon |

Weshisgion, D. C. ' . :

Deayr Adaixral Tayleox: 1

-
e T

1564

; thoucht vou vould ke dwteroated in €h

| enclcacd curmcat gtudy &ntdiied “Uomnpizm and the Ifeg::c*
Hovonoutewi Curront Annivois, Copics of thia
Lecwmont ore boalng furnisiked €0 Antercotod olficiolis
of the Coveruncat,

) The gourcos woad in thoe encleswiro have
Furnizhed roiichico dufcxunticn in the nooi, tnd hDeeatsa
of tholn sozodiive nnturs, tha document Ling hecn
clacsifiod Wiy Coawot.™ VWooa zomovnl of classifled
_enclcoure, this x.ct::ev pﬂcmrs unelassifiod.

S..IXOOI‘G.LB« yours,
e e e g e e e

Jo. Edgar Hoover.

repared in response i to your request and s

deide rovv Committes. Its useis Limiid o official p)o
Mfmr(‘(;‘ lwmi o gl o content may nob he diselosed to unaudi
your Atk

nel wilhout t.w expicss appr oval of the FBI .

This document 18 17
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Decenberr 7.2, 1964
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) e
BY LIAYSCH _
’ .
Tr 2 e -2 s L P . - - .
Hajor Coneral Ddpny . Dolenon l ,
[ JEO R 1738 o7 EIINR AV PP X I -t 9 gon pmn . .
Jooigtnnt Chlod of tedd Fov Iatelligcnce!
- Py e L fi venaer
. Doporozont of the ADng e e -
] TV am e -
Tne Poatanon - . . o
< Ty S o mnde e s M .. ..
: \l“..-u...,...,,u g ‘)o {"0 . . . T
1 ] .
1 i : Y
i Dear Genoeral Dolc i
f o !
3
U o T 2. o
| ¥ thousht vou vwould ho daniorested du the :
hed e - UV SR e N R Ol S B £ PRI S IS I by i
| enclcsct curTont dud“) erhaeicd 7O .}JmSu and The lagra
vy ol P L ek, % e aon of o Tty e
Hovercnew=A {umrent Fcuts B Conlod GE LRG3 |
. e o - bt Py *Cuw R o% e age g o S L e §
Goconcnt wroe boluz furnd iptcrestoa giliclals
(¥ R 2 I S e ——are v e ads
. Qs Lal OV C‘.(‘...»h.‘m’. Py
TOCT nsced In the cusliocaure have \
% ey -, TR . oMt ., s
: ¢ dnlornatlon dn vha »oast, and boecaudc
Ative notuwse, he curtinent as hoon i »
g le . e v > 2 Teiv .G 2 °
OCEnTe ~n owoneval of eluagsifisc .
o ote pe ot L IS I I ] 2
S lctter becoass unclacgificd, :

. S _ Sincerely yoursd,
e e e e -
X . J, Edgar Hoover’ :
< .

. This dorumest s peeraped 1 peopenss in yocr request aud s not for dissemi-

mation oviciiy uene Ceinedlee,  jr, e S -“-t""(f‘ o affiaiul wn"ft"h'ws by
e SV 0 N , sy b By Teeiuscdd X . -
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i
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’ Descnber - 7, 1964
BY LIATISON
Honorable Dean Kusk ) _
The Scecrctary off State o . i

; Wauhington, D, C.
Dear ¥r, Rusk:

I thoumt vou would be interested in th
enclosed current stuay entitled "Communicn zind the
Hegeo Movenent-~4 Currvent Analyois." Copies £
document sre being fuenished o interested offici
of the Government, \

-

|
!
{
]
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The sources used in the enclosure nave
rurnisned rerranle indocmmitlon i Uhe past, and vouausc
S of their spensitive nature, tne docunent has been
classiried "Top Seeret.”  Upon removal of clasgified
enclosure, this letier becoumss unclassified,

Sincerely yours,

4
J. Edgar Hoover
p :

Enclosure . .

i ! N - . o
This docwment is mrrpared in regperse to jyour pequast and is not for dissemi-
nation ouisice ~wir Cirvrniitop, It ogeo d5 mied do efficial proceedings by
2/0@7' Comuristoa god Mo caulent smay net be disdosed 10 unouthorized persoi-
nel without the express coproval of the Bl .
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BY LIAZCOW

Licutecrant Genoral Jdéscph F. forzoll
Divector
Delerse Intellilzcnce Lgency . ..
Tho Zeutacen :
Wagkington, D. C,

i Dear General Ca;roll: ; : -

ofe als ot o 3 g .
¥ theusht v Antovcsted in the
- - Wargn o3 T mpeoman . . Pl $ 7
erclicoed curzont orv “u.nuun:r; and tho Ilogre
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Sincerely 3**1&3:

et L R i L

—..

J. Edgar Hoover

__Buclicaurs !

This documenit 48 mrepared in vosnensa 16 your request end §s not for dissemi-

nation o:l ; ;":v’:r] {J“’:r?" LR A R T z;‘ Erfled to official proceedings by
your Corrndil' e @7 ihe content mez wet e disclosed to unauthorized person-

nel withoai the cxpress wp revsl of the #51 .
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T Decenber 7., 1
.. BY LIAESOW
|7

i Hororable Carl T, Rowan ‘ l.
L Director . )
Uaited Btates XIaformaticn Agoney i ’
Roon 4G8 - !
1798 Porwsylvania Avonue, Hocthwest .
. Vashiungten, D, C. T
’ &
Bear 1, Dowans n —
- ————— . * e~ ..
I thought vou wonld be interested in the .
encicned current study ontitled "rouwndom and the Tegro
s Lovenvube-{ Curzent Analysls,” Coples oX this
docunient oroe belng furnished to intorcutaed olficialg

of thn (ovarnmont

Pho povrees n

Sa et

wed fn the cnclicaurs hnvoe

furndshed reliishle indormation in-fthe wnast, oad becauge
of thieir geuslililve naturs, the documont Lus beon
clasgliled “Xoup Coeret.’  Unon yomoval of ciLassidiod
enclosure, This loitor hecomes unclassifl

cde
_ Siuceroly yours,

<

J. Edgar Hoover
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— Colonel Jozeph J, Cappucci - ) -
Di"cctor of Spccial Investigafions o
Tho Ingnoctor Gonerzld b S
: Dooq”tme*" of the Alir Foree i .
: Buiid i:‘.g Yoo I , : -
Pourth and Ldams Drive, Southwest B .
. 'w&ibxm,D C,
. ) /
Dear Colonel Caépucci: , e
¥ thoucht you, vrould Le Int “Gsccd in tl

enclogsed cuvrrons study oa;:xlod “Communism and tho Kegro
llovenient—--4 Currcat Anaiyv*" ¥ Cunice of this

‘ [} ' 71 » . % v -
y & qocruent ave being furnished to interestod oidfilcicls
ol the Govcrnmcnt. .

The sourxces ucoed in ke enclosure have

: © furnished ru,ltd1n infornation in the past, and because
: of tholr gensitive nature, the docwaont has been P
 elossificd “Yop Oecret.' Uaon vomoval of clossifled
23 enclosure, this ictter becoics unclassidied, /
H /
K Sincergly yours, ‘\\\ p
i : - i .
5 . ." . ¢
. T / ~ Jo Edgax Hoover
;.'2: . l‘- v . . -

i

- \ /
‘ . ‘\Fn?;?gure,J : -

This document s prepared in response to your reqitest and is not for dissemi-
nation ovtside o Commitice.  Irs use is limited to official proceedings by
pouy Gomam*™ € ana the comfent mey not be disclosed to unauthorized person-

nel without the express approval of the FBI .
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UNITED STATES GOVEINMENT @

Memorandum - S ;

d

¥. C. Sulli%%g S ' : DATE: :12/17/64
¢ ~ .
ROoM P, J, Béumgardne?t

SUBJEGT:  CQUIUNIST INFILTRATION OF .
— SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN IEADERSHIP CO‘*TFERENCE
INTERWAL SECURITY - COMMUNIST . =~ =~~~ =~ ==

This memorandum recommends that the thlonal Science
Foundation (NSF) be furnished information concerning the
communist influence exerted on the Southern Christian Ieadership
Conference (SCIC) and its President, Dr. lartin Luther King, Jr.
This appears necessary since. the S“IC has been contacted by the
XSF for the purpose of obtaining applicants for southern schools,

has furnished information that ~
, was advised that the NSF¥
deszred qualified ﬂpnllcants to enter the University of
and other schools in southern states where the ESTF has its

rrogran in progress, ) was advisced that the NST was
+ econtacting orranzzations such as the SCIC and other civil rights
orouns o nang lo-a '_' e BEGE ,(' s ,-,~;~—-4- nrogran Loar ?\nf*'r‘o L ebndants q1n09

they did not want it to appear that the NSF was attempulng ta
put. Negro applicants in southern schools.

— v s o0

was advised that each gualified applicant
would receive a 33,000 scholarship from the HSYF, Since this
is o Government project any exwvenses incurred.in this matter
"would not ccome out of anyone's pocket,' This would Zwdicate
that any expenses incurred by the SCIC in their recruitment
effort would be paid for with Goveranment funds,

T

A

The communist influences exerted on King are well
known to the Bureau, has in the past been a member
- of the Communist Party. .

- OBSERVATIONS :

It is incredible that an outfit such as the SCIC
should be utilized Zoxr ﬁhc purpose of receruiting Necroes to
take part in ihe NSF program, particularly where funds of the

4 e
Enclosure-
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Memorandum to W. C., Sullivan

¥From F. J. Raumgardner

RE: COLZIUNIST INFILTRATION OF
SOUTHERN CERISTIAN LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

U. S. Govern ent are involved. The Atlanta Office has
recommended :hat -~ . ' bhe
adviscd con .erninz this matter. This appears inadvisable
since such .ction could conceivably cause repercussions which
would only .ggravate the racial stuation that exists in the
South,.

It is felt that Dr. ILeland J, Haworth, Director,
RSF, should be furnished information regarding communist
influences exerted on the SCIC and King, In this regard
we vccently dis sewiﬁated to the White House and the
heads of the intecllizence community copies of a "Top Scecret™
sumnary entitled "Counmunism and the liegro llovencent--A
Curyent unﬂlvgiO“ which contains infornation regarding the
SCiC ard King This scummary denls with YWingfs communist
conncctions anQ (technlcal sur Vell}ance lnformatlon) W/ith the
receint of this summary by Dr, Haviorth, the SCIC would
unﬂann+oﬂ7v ha vemavad ﬂvﬁm *hn NRW nrngram to obtain caualified

hegro siuconts for southern schools.,

* The information ccncerning the SCIC participation -
.dn the XNSF program is being separately disseminated to the
Department and interested intelligence agencies,

RECO:IZTHDATION:

There is attached for approval a lettexr to
Dr, Icland J, Haworth, Director, NS¥, trﬂnsmitting a copy
of the recently prepared summary entitled "Communism and
the XNegro Movement--A Current Analysis,”
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. e memimn e e an At et mmire e

December 21, 1964

_BY LIAISON i

lonoratle Ilubert il. Ilumphrey
United States Senate o .
faghin; ton, D, C '

*
]
- Yy deor Scnator:
j I tno:vv‘u You would be intorestad in the ) -
i enclosed study centitled YCommunism and the ilecre i
LY <

- Lovezent--A Current Analysis® as well as a meno-

."—-.-.
crandun contlonad fllarilin Lulber Jing, Jret cHAS
 Personal Consuct® vhich 1s an adiunct of
. Coplos of those documents have been furnie
18 of the CGovernment.
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UNITED STATES GOVERNNENT ‘ ‘

Memorandum

LTS

TO * Mr. W, C. Sullivan ' DATE: Maxch 23, 1965

FROM : }r, F, J. Baumgardner

SUBJECT  MCOII{UNISH ANT THE NEGRO
${OVEMENT~-A C ERENT ANALYSIS™

. ' You will recall that in December, 1964, with the
Director's approval and after first checking w1th the VWhite
. ‘House, we dlssemlnated to the Ilieads of the intelligence -
. community a paper’' captioned as above which depicted the
) communist influence in the Negro movement. Imphasis was
Ck given in the paper to the communist influences on Hartin Luth
King,Jdr., as well as facts relating to his immoral nature.

s As you are aware, LeRoy Colllns, formexr Governcr of
ric i“a, Lo Dlrcc:cr, Ccnm*:1ty nclations Service (CRS),
XY .

Lepartinent oL uuuuiez.x,c, agq Ln-this POsiiiviy serves as .J()metnlng
of a 'mediator" in problems relating to the racial field. KHe
has been a key individual relative to the situation in Selma,
Alabana, Information of interest to the CRS is regularly boing

disseminated to that agency.~1p0351b1e technical surveillance
» information)

. o" Ic - ..n;b ‘«-‘1. PR .fu: :.0 v -, '.- wl ot ~‘-- e wle \ -".". ,-..:.. \...,.--_,-.-.-_,-.‘ c-s b YIS IR S ...ﬂ,‘__ "'I"\"'-'-\"-"'-'-'Iu

It 1s believed that, in view of Colllns 1mportant
position relatlve to the racxal movement, he should have
benefit of the paper which we have already given to the .
White House and the Heads of the intelligence community. Our rela
. tions with Collins have been friendly; he is a long~time admirer of
s e . BRECOMMENDATION: - . w:cw - ,:¢., 5. .- the Director: and the, Bureau.|

ERL T : Attached for approval is a letter to Collins enclosing-
- 5 a-copy of the paper captloned as above,
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Ionorable LoRey Collinsg :

Dirogtor

Coruunity lielations Service
depar ucnt of L:zme"cp

I‘laqxllx‘.g'tOIlg L. C. N ) ’ .

o s "

t

Dear lr. Collins: o )

thought you would be interes tcd in the cnclosed;
z gpmunisn and the HoNye [ovemgite~H UHIITENT
isg o this document have boen furniched to
cials of the LJvebﬁmVA e

.
:
)
-
2
3
5
y
v’

siudy centitls
Analysiag," Co
interosted of

The gources used in h@ encleosure have Fvu
relioble informaticon in the post, and because oif €l
sengitive nature, tha decunent hos hoen clascililed "Jlop
Secret." Upen rousval of the classificd enclogure
ietier becones unclassiiied,. T
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UNITED STATES GOV ERN\IENT .
Mem_amndum- - S

0 : Mr, W, C. Sullivan . DATE: 3/31/65 S

FROM  : F, J. Baumgardney

SUBJECT:  ARTIN LUTHER XING, JR. '

SECURITY MATTER -~ COMMUNIST

On 3/31/65, we. recelved the follov;n request,
through Liaison, from Mr. Fred Robinette, Bhecutlve A“SLutaht
t0 the Assistant Commissioner of the Inuernal Revenue pﬁrv1ce
(Inspections). Rgbinette advised that the Internal Revenue
Service (IRS) will conduct seninars in the near future on
Equal Employment Opportunities, The Traln1ﬂ~ Division of IRS
has recommended lartin Luther King, Jr., among 19 individuals,
as a3 guest lecturer at these seminars, Robinettie made &
ngme check request conceming King: und tho 18. o»her lnd viau»lu,

s
bs

‘ : Y oW rSTT v nﬁ11 4-1-\64- ~ T\r\hnv«’lsnu 1(\!’/‘ vv—né"h O“!-\’\
—- - - -~
va

VAT At Aewecluway mUway - as
Director's approval and after first checking with the hlue
| " House, we disseminatcd to the heads of the 1nbelllgcnco '
community a paper entitlcd "Communism and the Negro ﬁovcneno—«
A Current Anaiys;s" wvherein emphasis was given to the
communist influence on King as well as facts relating to
his immoral nature, ' o

It is belicved that we should now furaish to IRS,
in respdpse to its.request for information concerning K*rvf\
i B wcopy 0f. the document- rexcrre*‘“o above., The N= e bhvm,-
-Section of the General ;nvcstlgative Division-is separaiely
handling the request concerning the 18 other, ind1v1aumlo.

RECOILENDATION: . B : B

ce Attached for approval is a letdeor to Mr. Roblnotte
enclos ing a copy of the paper “2titled ”Copnunicn aﬁd the
+- Negro.lovement-~A Current Analysisg " .- - - - "u. oo e
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Date: Apr*’l 2, mca .
‘ - - ——
To: Ir, Fred Debingite S
' Exec'z"czf;., 'x‘"*' seaat to € .
Agsistant Counigsimpr -
Intornal Tevenue Sarvice (Inspeciions).
3 Daparpincot of ithie ¥Treasury
Viashingzea, D. C. )
s >
From: John Edgar Hoover, Director .
‘ 13
| Subject: DATRIN LUTITIR BTG, &R,
i - STCURITY LWT2EDL - CQUIGRIGY :
‘ Dneanand £ vonw roouast for in ? waticn concorning
Eartin Luther Hinw, Jr., VRO i85 Lzing cc--;.s i*e':ec': by your
} . Sorvice as o noosibls goset lectursr, thove is encissod
. -8 cony oi 2 stuily ﬁ':‘z::!.‘::d.pd Hoonmmunign and the Inare Loves
nent-~-3 Corrent 4 zwlw‘*“," Conics of thiz docurent havs

. 2 - P2 s oy 2 B 3 Ko "2t AR &

been Lurnished o intercsited ciiicinls ¢f tho Covernnent,
C -

. The Sourees ussd in the enclazurvs havo furnished
reliable infor:dticon in the r 3T, smid-dgeause a"‘ tTuEsr Sendlitive
natune, tho docwiment Las besu ciassifisd “Yop Sseoot.Y

Gt e Sen ;Um'\ TG“}Q.T.’-{.‘.E.-!.}33,-'-3.;31.{}.-{3}.:.‘233:;;;°1§Q ea._c:ilc' nra, *Uw clestan, beceones,.
c . .. - 88 sy L. et ~ .. .+ . sa * A
unciotcuidied, .
* ____ Enclosure e e e = - .
IR I L I T Iy LS SURC RS S R T I T
> . L - .. v o8 T vae . . - v
. -v.' '..".. . . v ". '.".. ki v,;c' .r ,-:"".'."-. '.s" ' ‘,i-. * . -"~ . '.'» Fihad "_ - :';.' . :‘, B ":"-.‘ K '-:.‘.-'- ";'- ':': AR YN 2
This docuwent is ywmww in peomomes dn won aeaiest qud s ot for dissemi-
nation opfside oo (0 - “P iy nf; ir"\t? proeceedings by
youyr Comp it w7 o 7o Ty aed to unautherized person-
nel 'ti'«‘,‘!'cuow IS L ieed wlh i ber Y ceew o D
' Srters RS wagen tx e

NW 65360 Docld:32989718" Page 53 .




NN .

g ronw oo L e o B W
@34 G, 216, NO. 37 TN ‘ ’ ) ’
UNITED STATES GO _.RNWIENT ) ' ' ’ 2
Memomndum T
. Mr. DeLoach B pate: 12/19/66-

LM : W C. Sullivaﬁg : . B S

BJECT: -MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
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. SECURITY MATTER = C

-
-

i

PURPOSE:

} To obtain approval to disseminate monograph
entitled, "Communism and the Negro Movement - A Current
Analy81s" to the United States Ambassado” to Japang vk
U. Alexis Johnson. . I

BACKGROUND :

On nmy recent inspection of the Legal Attache office
in Japan, I met and talked with Ampbassador Jonnson, puring
our conversation, it was quite apparent that Ambassador
-Johnson was unaware of the communist influence being exerted
on Martin Luther King, Jr., and his group the Southern
Christian Leadership Conference.

In November of 1964, 1nterested officials of the
Government, including the Honorable Dean Rusk, Secretary of .

tate, were furnished copies of the monograph entitled,
MCommunism and the Negro Movement - A Current Analysis,"

‘h"'m'!"! .11"4« At i WLt I A R e e SO B sty 3 B Seana il g $ar ‘.»* HER 0L Vi A e et X% 'ﬂh”\ -

H

It is felt that Ambassador Johnson, because of his
positlon, should be made aware of communist infiltration into
King's group, and the influence being exerted on King.

Ambassador Johnson is a former Deputy Secretary of

“ieeoState ‘and-has been extremely -cooperative: and helpful.-in-the- et e

. past.. By His remarks 1t was apparent he is favorably dlsposed_'. e
"toward “the Bureau and I feel that his’ d1$¢ret10n in handling me TR R

"4(" '-:.‘- N- c° $95 m/ i -w", ;-," AL R e

RECOMMENDATION:

That approval be granted to disseminate the YHowe
named document--to:Ambassadox Johnson....1f approval is granted
,..a copy will be sent .to the Legal .Attache, Harold L. "trild Jr",, ‘
with appropriate instrpctlons.zcmh . qynmJM..u,u‘Kﬁiw%f% &v%”&*wvv 5

AL ADIRCIS :
Exs ,"*“{M

,,.x <: 3-1 /‘ﬁl‘l"‘"

to unaittior rized pe 1507

B d sciusen

nel z'zllwzl bro Crprtos @i J of fhe FOT .
-
o ,‘.::-' IS --.. 1%ee® eantSs ‘\" . ,,' ’ .' o.'-. .‘:.: MA‘"". : T e e im e, . ."‘l.:‘.. o

ﬂa!WIO"“'
nous (v n‘M"w &

: e
Tyie (o o iy Rl .

regn

ATl priadecings, 0y, el

P e e




Legat, Tokyo ' . 12/28/66
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UN]'I"-ED STATES GO INMENT °
Memorandum R

ro  : Mr. W. C..Sullivim - DATE: April 10, 1967

v am——

FRONM : C, D, Brennaq
[ 4

‘SUNECP;COMMUNIST INFLUERCE IN RACIAL
HMATTERS ~ A CURRENT ANALYSIS

PURPOSE: - : .

To obfain authorization for hish level dissemination
iof a document captioned as above which shows the degree ol
f fcommunlst influence on hartln Luther King
|

Enclosed is a Hocument captloned as above, which
depicts communist influence in the civil rights £ield,
‘ éuphasizing the key role of lartin Luther hlnh, Jr. Lhis
T docunent is a currcnt revision of the previuvus analysis
‘ captioned "Communism and the Negro Movement - A Curreni ausalysis,
prepared and disseminated in Rovember, 1964 In updating it,
" we have emphasized these areas: (1) contlnued reliance of King
upon former Communist Party, USA, members, particulerly Stanley
| ‘Pavid Levison; (2), (technical survelllance information)
(3) communlst goal of uniting the peace and civil rights
movertents and King's adherence to uhlS communist long-raave

' obgectlveo

Tt

L

: . King's strong criticism and condcnn tion of the
Admlnistratlon s policy on Vietnam in 'a speech he mzde at MNew York
on 4/4/67 shows how much he has been influenced by communist
advisors. His speech was a direct parallel of the communist

‘position on Vietnam,

»

o It is felt that the President would be interested in
e !a summary on King which shows the.degree- of communist influence
e lon hin,. The attached paper .constitutes a complete plcturo and

Co B o - . “~ -~
.:’ M 2, ", -..,_. ..c_._ Se

‘1stronv ‘ihdictment of Ring in that Yegard.-

RECOMMENDATIONS:
It is recommended that

(1) The attached letters, with enclosures, to the
Whlte House and the -Attorney General be forwarded to Assistant
vis Sttt fot the Director Deloach- for- transmittal: to: Hrs. . -Hildred.Stegall, .
’ the \hlte Houae. and the Attorney General

. e zl®
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Memorandum to Mr. Sullivan

Re: COMNUNIST INFLUENCE IN RACIAL
" MATTERS - A CURRENT ANALYSIS

(2) The attached letters, with enclosures, to
the Secretary of State, the Secretary of Defense, and the
Director of the Secret Service be forwarded to the Llalson
Section for transmittal. ‘
]
8
. (3
r 4
- . : ¢
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The Attorney General , April 10, 1867
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IIonocraiile Janmes J. Rawley .
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- The sources ussd in the eucleosure have furnished
relinsble inforaztion in the puast nud Lecause o their
scusitive amture, thic decument has beon classified
"Pop Secret.' Upon rencvei of the classified caclosure .
this letter becoues unclussiiiced, .
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. | _ Epril 10, 1967
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: Mr. V, C. Sullivanp © T paTE: Aucust 24, :1967
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LICCT:  MARTIN LU'“II:Y: KING, JR.
SECURITY MATT R - COJ}'NIST . .

#* Material in parenthesis has been
. ) added in place of excised portions.

. PURPOST: " . .
FUWLOS L . . . .
T N s B T

To obfnin 1 nnrovql to dis qcuin rte TO( 'ro?*ese“:::;?e ‘

| T avIFiendly 104e1°n'*nuelllgence Sovv*cul, T
. . VWiashington, b, T., a copy oi the non ogranh entitlad,
Current ;“:lys;b.“-

Boommunist Inzluenuc in Racial latiers--i

.
’

BACKGROUND : | S
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. a T Amcricons to-loeihurs Lo

S0
1§_con55ucr1“" IRVITING Pronilleinc aAmcricung
T on Vietnam, Martin Luther King, Jr., President o2
.The Southexrn Christion Leadership Conierence, has been
mentioned by this group as one they might invite for this

- o

r purpose., L. 7MiM hag requested that he be furnished any,

: ’ information oj 2 political or_subversive nature concexrning
JKing( So that the head of nls Government might be briefed).
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7 3 UNITED STATES GORNMENT . : ® I
/ M emomndum
TO  :Mr. W. C. Sullivab \f: .. DATE: 8/30/67

FROM :p, J. Brennan, Jr.
. . . o/

SUBJECT: \ARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. S
' SECURITY MATTER - c | C

o:{.—-- - ) - ".’.

S ' his is to recommend that we furnish to General

Wallace M, Greene, Jr,, Commandant.of.fhe Marine Corps, the

?ttached copy of Bureau ""Top Secret" monqgraph._entitled, . -
Communist .Influence in Racial Matters Kbt A Current Analysiso .

w_;*-- : On 8/29/67, through his Aide-de-Camp, Lieutenant

e ‘Colonel Raymond C. Damm, General Greene. .asked Liaison whether

"+ we_have available~a summary. of..information on. Martin Luther
King which could be made _available to_the. Commandant.‘,General ,
' Greene has been interested in following news accounts of '
King's activities in the civil righis movemeni buil recentily

Do -has become quite concerned as to whether there are any

ﬁt‘m-u subversive influences.which_have caused King to link the

#°7. ¢ . ciyil rights movement.with.the anti-Vietnam War moyement.

.‘ .‘

A

R OBSERVATIONS' L

VR GeQu_gl Greene_has_ always.been very friendly and

07 T cooperative, witﬁ"%he Bureau. As Commandant of the Marihe Corps,

.7 helis.also.a_member of. the Joint Chiefs_of Staff. It is felt

e 4 would definitely be to the benefit of General Greene and .
‘previously been disseminated on a high level to; the White Housesz &'

) : " the- Attorney General, the Secretary of Defense, Secretary of - .

~ . State, and the Secret Service, . ) .

pe

-

RECOMMENDATION.
That attached monograph be furnished by,Liaison to

General Greene, _
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UNITED STATES GOVE. <MENT

Memorandum | ; ¥

'Mr, W. C. Sullivan N pate: 2/29/68
FROM : G, C, Moore
supject: MARTIN TMUTHER KING, JR. g
.SECURITY MATTER - C - ' o

Mr. Tolson has suggested, and the Director agreed,
that the monograph on “artln Luther King, Jr., be brought
-up to date, ’

e
- This is an excellent suggestion and we have alreéady

started the necessary nesearch., Bringing this monograph up to
date and disseminating it at high level prior to King's "Wash-
Jdngton Spring Proiject' should serve apain to remind top-level
officials in Government of (technical surveillance information) —

As you know, King's '"Washington Spring Project'" was
originally scheduled for early April, 1968, However, our
s _Washlnoton Field Office has developed information that King's
"f%' “group is experiencing difficulty in recruiting 1nd1v1cuals‘
¢« 7 to'participatein the demonstration and the daLe for the prOJec+
om iz has mow “tentatively been. set for April 27; 1968 ST TR
. 4 .

Because of the fmportance of doing a thorough job on
this, we will conduct an exhaustive file review to bring togethal
the most complete and up-to-date information and to present it -

.-z .- .in a hard-hitting menner.. To make the brief timely, we will
have 1t conpleted and ready for alssemlnatlon by March 14 1968
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UNIED STATES Gov. WuENT . ® |
Memomndum e T
. | :
o : Mr, Sullivan C . " DATE: ’3/11/68 )
RoM : G, C,'Moore. .

usjecT: MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
SECURITY MATTER - C

Mr, Tolson has suggested and the Director has agreed
. - that a previous monograph dealing with Martln Luther King, Jr.,
be updated at this time,
. .
Enclosed is a document captioned '"Martin Luther
:King, Jr., - A Current Apalysis,! which depicts communist
‘influence on Martin Luther King; details regarding his proposed
- "Washington Spring Project' in which he is calling for ma331ve
civil disobedience in thée Nation's: Capltalwbeglnnlng 4/22/08
hie contacts with such militant black natlonallsts £y o
and .. - in-efforts tc secure support~for
his "Washlnoton Spring Project," ‘and details ‘regarding his.
:efforts to organize this project, This documént updates the
‘previous analysis which dealt primarily with King captioneéd
"Communist Influence in Racial Matters -_Current AnaLy81s "
dated 4/10/67, AN :

£

" RECOMMENDATTON: ., ' '

LW

That a copy of the enclosed document be furnished
Mrs, Stegall at the White~House and the Attorney General,
S&Attached are proposed letters to Mrs,. btecall and the Attorney
General, copies for the Deputy Attorney—General and Assistant
Attorneys General of the Internal Security, Civil nghts,
. and Criminal Divisions, Coples @f thlS document are belno

- ©
AN

-2 Briclosures cre foalUalade LY T e et o
. %3 - .. % Belng held until monograph approved . :
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Memorandum to ﬁr;'Sullivan
- RE: MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.

"furnished by routing slip to Mr, William Welsh Administrative

Assistant to the Vice President; Department of Defense;

Department of Labor; Department of’ Agrlculture° Inter-Division

Information Unit; Secret Service; Army; Navy; Air Force,
‘and General Serv1cesAdm1nlstratlon. ”
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The Lttorney General . Mareh L& 1968

. . . _’____..3 -
Director, F3I . A
I.AJ.:.T” LUTEIR TING, JR. : -

U-s.. Z."‘.j...s.u.» - LU¢::};::S-£ ? ’

I theourht yeou cn}a be inte rasted in the enc loced
current ctudy entitled “ia: Hing, Jre, = A Current
ﬁnalysis,” serticularly in view of his cnnoime ad plens fox

ive civil disdbedience in the Hationt's Cagital in Luril
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A copy of the enclc"ma corrmumication has been rade
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-~ - % e N — ¥ 1 T . . 1.
arailcble to irs, rdldred Stepall at the Vhite licuse and other
Intarastred Covernrment aconniss,

L = The Deputy Attorney General (Ine losure)”

/
L = ¥y, J, Ralte: Yenzley (inclosure) ¢ ‘
Assistant Attorney General « ‘
t -~ i .
s, -y > .. " / '
- ¥r, Fred i, Vinscn, Jr, {inclosure) -]
Assistant Attorney Gencral E .

1 = Mr. Stephen J, Pollak (Enclosure)
A531stant _Attorney General |
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March 14, 1968

BY LIAISOW C e

Mrs, Mildred Stegall - .
The White House o S
Washington, D, C, S 2 i

Dear Mrs, Stegalli

S -1 thought tba~7rc°i lent would be Interested im Fa(=S
| -énclosed current. study ehtitled "Martin Luther King, Jrey. =

-A Current nnalyszs," oarticularly in view of ‘King's anncunced
T +hA T\Tﬁ{‘s nn'c fz ‘1‘3"‘}1

pLans for massive Gilvil d;sobcaicncc in the ¥Nao
thic pomine Annil . . L /
Fesm e wEemtte . ~ . L. o i . .

. oLt p_.#“,s- . /

S , Copies ‘of this docukent are beinz furni shed the
= Attorney General and other interested Govecnrcnt agencies.

. . The sources utilized in the enclcesure havé fL"nicnma

”];reliable information in the nast and beczuse’ of . tbetpfbcnswtlve
‘nature this cocument has been classified “Seeret,'" Unon
removel of the classified enclgsure, this letter becores’

unclassified s "N
' ; Sincerely yours, . i -
.i :  J. Edgar Hoover
S i '
Enclosure | )

R et e T
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UNITED STATES GOV LR; N ENT

Memorandum

TO ":Mr,,WOVCa Sullivan - DATE:March 19, 1968

--/

o

e

FROM :G, C, Moore . i )

SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER I\TNG JR. , . ’ _ a
SECURITY MATTER - com"tm:rST

[N . *

¢ Through liaison it has been determined that the

‘recent monogreph entitled "Martin Luther King, Jr., A

very favorably by the intelligence community, Because of
« this, liaison has received : requests from warieue ascncics

. C\abl\- de T80
) fur copies ot this monograph. Ve feel that the monograph
would be helpful to other Government agencies with
PSR
intelligence responsibilities.
RECOMMENDATION: ,
It is recommended .that copies of _the monowrurh
on Martin Luther King, Jr.s be furnished the following
. ... agencies.by llaxson.. Centrql/Intelllgencc Agency; -
¥ Tt Tt CSeeretary of State Dean Rus¥} Joint Chiefs of Staff;”’
Major General Carl C. Turner, Provost Marshal, U, S. Army;
General Leonard E. Chapman, Commandant, J, 'S, Marlne Corps
. . e - L :'. “ o -IY . \éq’ , .'
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M emorandum ,
TO Mr. A, H. Belmont DATﬁ;Nbvember 22, 1964
FROM W, C. Sullivan; ... e o™ .

1
]
!
suBJECT:COLIIUNISH AND TEE N“GRO

MOVENMENT-~A CURRINT ALYSIS

.

- ey e-

| Enclosed is a paper, captioned

~ influence in the Negro movenment with.
This paper is an up~-to-date revision
ucder the date of October 16, 1853,

as above, which depicts the communist
emphasis on liartin Luther King, Jr.
of the one by the same title prepared
In updating. it we eiphasized three

main areas: (1) the continued dependence of King upon former Communist
Party, USA nmembers, current and iorwcr Farty sympathizers anda his continuet

“ellunce on the long-time compunist ; (2) [Zacts ~
relating to the moral degeneracy, of th,;iand (3) the recent and current
Party aims and activities relative to the racial.movenent. :

RECOWHEYDATIOW
Upon approval, consideration will be given to appropriate dissemina-
ion.™ .When approved, the paper should be returned to the Domestic

Intelligence Division for printing. and the preparation of »pp““prxaue
letters if disseminated.,
Enclosure
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_Memorandum to W. C. Sullivan

From F. J. Baumgardner
RE: COMIUKIST INFILTRATION OF
SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN IEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

U. S, Government are involved, The Atlanta Office has
recommended that =~ ' be
advised concerning this matter. This appears inadvisable
since such action could conceivably cause repercussions which
would only aggravate the racial situation that exists in the
South, :

It dis felt that Dr, leland J. Havorth, Director,
RSF, should be furnished information regarding communist
influvences exerted on the SCIC and Klng. In this regaxrd
we recently disseminated to the White House and the
heads of the intelligence community copies of a "Top Secret”
summary entitled "Communism .and the legro Hovement-—-A
Current Analysis' which contains information regarding the
SCIC and King. This summary deals with King's conmunist
connections and[@is personal immoral activities,] With the
receipt of this summary by Dr. Haworth, the SCIC would

undonbtadlv he remowvad fram +tha NSW nragram to obiain cusalified

Negro students for southern schools,

The information conceraning the SCIC participation -

“in the NST program is being separately disseminated to the
Department and interested intelligence agencies, -

RECO.ILIENDATION:

There is attached for approval a lettexr to
Dr. Ieland J, Haworth, Director, NS¥, transmitting a copy
of the recently prepared sumnary entitled "Communism and
the YNegro Movement-~A Current Analysis,"

This document is prepared M response to your request tmc’ is not for dissemi-
netion extside your ("““' rree, [Is "*?"z* Fwist~d to officiul pirrocecdings by
gour Corunilive asid lie conient may not be (‘Imuoscd 1o unazcthonzccl Derson~
nel without the exp9 ss approval of the FBI .

. ' ) ’
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

Mr. W,

Sullivan DATE: March 23, 1965

'

C.

FROM Mre Fo Je B.a.umgal' dner

SUBJECT = HCOILMUNISH AND THE NEGRO ,
${OVEMENT~—-A CURRENT ANALYSIS"

You will recall that in December, 1964, with the .
Director's approval and after first chécking with the White
‘House, we dlssemlnated to the Heads of the intelligence
community a pawer captioned as above which depicted the
communist influence in the Negro movement. IEmphasis was
given in the paper to the communist influences on Martin Luther
King,Jdr., as well as facts relating to his immoral nature.

o As you are aware, LeRoy Collins, former Governor of
Florlda, LS DLrector, Communlty Relations Service (CRS),

ucyau. Tieiit o4 uuuuue.L\,u, and i1 this posiiivu serves as sometning
of a "mediator' in problems relating to the racial field. He
has been a key individual relative to the situation in Selma,
Alabama., Information of interest to the CRS is regularly being
.disseminated to that agency. Eye just received reliable infore
mation concerning a conversation between lMartin Luther King, Jr.
and his wife, Coretta, during which Coretta made reference to
the Selma situation and said that Colljns was blinded by

- prejudice., We have dlsaemlnated the information concerning
the hlng conversailon to CR».

- ' EECO PP RIS TERT LY SR U
g f' 2 -‘s\r = Lo e .:.u*.-- Vit ulot oS ol % \ s-g-.--o-." 'c-.l-,n"f ; ogn TN oM f IR P e, } LIPS PR R L SR AN

It 1s belleved that, in view of Colllns' 1mportant;ﬁj¢f
position relatlve to the racial movement, he should have -
benefit of the paper which we have already given to the
White House and the Heads of the intelligence community, Our reWa
_tions with Collins have been friendly, he is a long~time admirer of
BECOWWRJDA“ION: S W T i et . the Director and the, Bureau..-

L% .t

fe L reles oo . - Atbached for approval is -a letter to Collins enclos1ng
a-copy of the paper captloned as above,

.
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Memorandum

. c
s i e
s, Y
N .. I

0 : Mre W. C. Sulliv DATE: April 10, 1967

L em—

'ROM : C, D, Brennaq

‘UBJECT:Z COMMUNIST INFLUENCE IN RACIAL
‘ MATTERS ~ A CURRENT ANALYSIS

PURPOSE: - , - L .,Zb.l{é '

To obtain authorization for hlgh Ievel ‘dissemination
of a2 document captioned as above which shows the degree of
‘communlst influence on Martin. Luther King,.

Enclosed is a YHocument captioned as above, which
depicts communist influence in the civil rights field,
éuphasizing the key role of Hartin Luther hlng, Jr. This
document is a current revision of the previous analysis
captioned "Communism and the Negro lovement - A Curreni Aunaiysis,
-prepared and disseminated in November, 1964, In updating it,
we have emphasized these areas: (1) continued reliance of King
upon former Communist Party, USA, members, particularly ut“PTCV
‘David Levison; (2)[facts relatln" to King's noral deveneracy,,
anqj(S) communist goal of uniting the peace and civil -rights®
movenents and King'®s adherence to thls communist long—raﬁwe
obaect:.ve° )

e FoY

<

King s strong criticism and condemnation of the
Admlnistratlon s policy on ¥ietnam in a speech he made at YNew York
on 4/4/G67 shows how much he has been influenced by communist
advisors, His speech was a direct parallel of the communis t'
‘position on Vietnam,

] . It is felt that the President would be interested in
;a summary on King which shows the . .degree. of communist in# fluence.-
o 1on bim, The attached paper .constitutes a complete picture and

strong indictment of ‘King "in thit regard.- B R R N IR
RECOLMMENDATIONS: '
It is recommended that

(1) The attached letters, with enclosures, to the
Whlte House and the -Attorney General be forwarded to Assistant
Y Yot the Director Deloach: for- transmittal. to- Mrs.. Mildred. Stegall, .-
.tke Whlte House. and the Attorney General :

S . . . s . .. .
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;‘ UNITED STATES CGGvEPNMENT  ~ . X

]i/ demo 'anaa%

s AN ‘)\ff’ it :l‘L"'}. bERT e o i
: Mr, W, C. Sullivanp C 77 " pATE: Auoust 24, :1267
. . . : . " v . " . ' x -
m : C. D. Brennan . RS : b

WECT: MARTIN LUTIER KING, JR. ~ C T

: SECUAILY MATTER - COMMIUNIST . T
7 T * Material in parenthesis has been

a . . added in place of excised portions.
- PURPOST : . ' ' Sl P
. < AN N s AT ST —

w4 To obfﬁxﬁ approval to disseminate to(a-represeniziive o~

a f*lcndly “Foreigzn *nt°111gence Sevv4cul, :

- jashingron . T ¥ the monogranh entitlcd,
Vashington, D. , @ copy ox tiwe monogranih ent s
“Communist In:lucnyc in Racial latters—--i Current Lngliysis.”

BACKGROUXND : , T o

.,- ‘ Jyes i AR LA IR, TENRASILY T e T ALLATA """\,4.»""‘_\""'“--'\ "‘ A o —
;;' 7Y, L 0 4 R’ e e B "“3""‘ 3 "V“' AL - <-.~_.—#--v-“" o
o, e . Pl
3
o S b 2 o S e, a3 CThls indivicdua D). . -

e AL N i, -~

has aavmscd that the ¥Yietnanm Protest Movement - J
1§-cgn51acr1ng ARVITING Pronilent Amcricans  ftorleciuve iu
. T on Vietnam. Aartin Luther King, Jr., Presideni of
.the Southern Christion Leadership Con* rence, has bLeen
mentioned by, this group as one they might invite for this

o purpocc. ‘*.-::f:LfL“ has requested that he be furnished any_
information of a political or_ subpversive nature coacerning.
Klng( so @gat the head of n1s Government might be briefed).,

‘ Q -~ ~ E ) . ‘ ' . <" 1
Fegng QH9EVP§VALHQ e t . : - o
. A A Rl X i »°’~-a RN T 'i‘» TN, BN ~""a-\"~"....~“- S SR e ey L FRT T L

Slnve thore is a 0ood 00531b111ty Zing mi rh» bg
invited to * " in the near futnre, it is deened
desirable to advise approvriate government officials of .
his heavy alliance to Communist advisors and[iis immoral
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S g oo 1o L s : A .
LY T GIA GtN, RIGC, NO, 27 .
UNITED STATES GOV Lg:\:g.\z'i . : . ’ /
Memorandum
TO : Mr, W, C. Sullivan : DATE:  2/29/68
FROM : G, C, Moore 3
supjecT: MARTIN LUTHER KING, J R
: .SECURITY MATTER - C. :

Mr, Tolson has suggested and the Director agreed
that the monograph on Hartln Luther hlng, Jr., be brought
~up to date. ’
&

“-.- This is an excellent suggestion and we have already
started the necessary gpesearch. Bringing this monograph up to ,
date and disseminating it at high level prior to King's ''Wash- ;
Jdngton Spring Proiect' should serve again to remind top-level
officials in Governwent or[é?e vholly dlsreputable character

of Klng;}

As you know, King's '"Washington Spring Project'" was
originally scheduled for early April, 1968, However, our :
Washington Field Office has developed information that King's
‘group is experiencing difficulty in recruiting individuals
o to participatein the demonstration and the date for the progect
oo enil.e has now tentatively been.'set for Aprll 27, 1968, R N

¢
e : Because of the Importance of doing a thorough job on
this, we will conduct an exhaustive file review to bring togethesk
the most complete and up-to-date information and to present it -
. ..-- .in a hard-hitting manner.. To make the brief timely,.we will
) have 1t completed and ready for dlssemlnatlon by March 14 1968

*n U vae, 3 e ~" ———— ————
o e r__ R Tttty ,—
o o
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FD-291 (Rev. 11-1-75)" " © - _— R o B
S : ' mn(bmu'r_mnz_mzur -

. As consideration for employme'nt in the Federal Bureeu of Investigation (FBI), United
.States Department of Justice, and as a condition for continued employment I hereby declare .
_ that I intend to be governed by and I will comply with the following provisions:

(1) That I am hereby advised and I understand that Federal law such as
Title 18, United States Code, Sections 793, 794, and 798; Order of the
President of the United States -(Executive Order 11652); and regulations
issued by the Attorney General of the United States (28 Code of Federal
Regulations, Sections 16.21 through 16.26) prohibit loss, misuse, or un-
authorized disclosure or productxon of national security mformatxon other
classified information -and other nonclaeslﬁed mformat:on m the files of .
the FBI; . . :

(2) I understand that unauthorlzed dlsclosure of mformatlon in the files

of the FBI or mformatlon 1 may acqulre as an employee of- the FBI could
result in impaimment of natlonal 'security, place human lifé in jeopardy, or
result in the denial of due process to a person or. persons who are subjects
of an FBI investigation, or prevent the FBI from effectively discharging its
responsibilities. I understand the need for this secrecy agreement; there-
fore, as consideration for employment I agree that I will never divulge, -
publish, or reveal either by word or conduct, or by other means disclose to
any unauthorized recipient without official written authorization by the )

. Director of the FBI or his delegate, any information from the investigatory
files of the FBI or any information relating to material contained in the files, .
or disclose any information or produce any material acquired as a part of the
performance of my official duties.or because of my official status. The burden
is on me to determine, prior to disclosure, whether information may be disclosed
and in this regard I agree to request approval of the Director of the FBI in each
such instance by presenting the full text of my proposed disclosure in writing to

_ the Director of the FBI at least thirty (30) days prior to disclosure. I understand
that this agreement is not intended to apply to information which has been placed
in the public domain or to prevent me from writing or speaking about the FBI but
it is intended to prevent disclosure of information where disclosure would be

contrary to law, regulation or public policy. I agree the Director of the FBI is

in a better position than I to make that determination;

. - (3) I agree that all information acquired by me in connection with my official -
duties with the FBI and all official material to which I have access remains
the property of the United States of America, and I will surrender upon demand
by the Director of the FBI or his delegate, or upon separation from the FBI, any
material relating to such information or property in my possession;

(4) That I understand unauthorized disclosure may be a violation of Federal
law and prosecuted as a criminal offense and in addition to this agreement may
be enforced by means of an injunction or other civil remedy.

I accept the above provisions as conditions for my employment and contmued employment
in the FBI. I agree to comply with these provisions both durmg my employment in the FBI and
following termination of such employment. _

(Signature)

_ ('—I'ype or print name)
Witnessed and accepted in behalf of the Director, FBI, on

(Signature)
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A )
SI'AND;RD FORM 61 OMB APPROVAL NO. 50-R0118°

" REVISED SEPTEMBER 1970 ’ ' ' Y
US."CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION ) )

APPOINTMENT AFFIDAVITS

(Position to which appointed) (Date of aeppointment)
JUSTICE FBI WASHINGTON, D. Ce
(Department or agency) . (Bureau or division) ) (Place of employment)
I, ,do solemnly swear (or affirm) that—

A. OATH OF OFFICE

I will support and defend the Constitution of the United States against all enemies, foreign and
domestic; that I will bear true faith and allegiance to the same; that I take this obligation freely,
without any mental reservation or purpose of evasion; and that I will well and faithfully discharge
the duties of the office on which I am about to enter. So help me God.

B. AFFIDAVIT AS TO STRIKING AGAINST THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

I am not participating in any strike against the Government of the United States or any agency
thereof, and I will not so participate while an employee of the Government of the United States or
any agency thereof. )

C.. AFFIDAVIT AS TO PURCHASE AND SALE OF OFFICE

I have not, nor has anyone acting in my behalf, given, transferred, promised or paid any con-
sideration for or in expectation or hope of receiving assistance in securing this appointment.

(Signature of appoiniee) -

L et el v 3 >

Subscribed and sworn (or affirmed) before methis____ day of i AD.19____,
at WASHINGTON, D. C.
(City) (State) ‘.
|
[sEar] ;

(Signature of officer)

o v S e

Commission expires.

(If by a Notary Public, the date of expiration (Title) A
of his Commission should be shown) . o

NOTE—~The oath of office must be administered dy a person specified in 5 U.8.C. 2908. The words “So help me God” ¥
in the oath and the word “swwear” wherever it appears above should be stricken out when the appointee elects
to affirm rather than swear to the effidavits; only these words may be siricken and only when the appointee
elects to affirm the affidavits.
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c3-26 {Rev. 3-20-64)
7 \

Director

Federal Bureau of Investigation

United States Departmeat of Justice ~ (Date)

Washington, D. C. 20535

Dear Sir:

Having received an appointment for a position as Special Agent in the Federal
Bureau of Investigation, United States Department of Justice, I hereby agree and affirm
that I shall be governed by the following conditions: ~ '

L.

2.

I am required to proceed at my own expense to Washington, D. C.,
where I shalltake the oath of office and enter on duty.

That my appointment is a probationary one.

That I shall remain on duty for a minimum period of three years,
contingent upon a satisfactory work record.

That my retention in the Federal Bureau of Investigation is dependent
upon the performance of satisfactory services, and if my services are
deemed unsatisfactory it is understood that my employment may be dis-
continued at any time and that I shall not receive transportation to my
home, or to any other point, at Government expense.

- I may be sent to any part of the continental or territorial United States
that the exigencies of the Bureau’s work may require; that my head-

quarters may be fixed in some jurisdiction other than that in which I
have heretofore resided; that my headquarters may be changed as the
work of the Bureau may require and that no transfer will be made from
one station to another for personal reasons.

That the confidential character of the relations of the employees of
the Federal Bureau of Investigation with the public is fully understood
by me, and that the strictly confidential character of any and all in-
formation secured by me, in connection directly or indirectly with my
work as a Special Agent, or the work of other employees of which I
may become cognizant, is fully understood by me, and that neither
during my tenure of service with the Federal' Bureau of Investigation
nor at any other time shall | violate this confidence, and | agree and
affirm that I shall not divulge any information of any kind or character
whatsoever that may become known to me, to persons not officially
entitled thereto at any time.

I understand all of the foregoing and the conditions specified herein are agree-
able to me without reservation of any kind. | agree and affirm that I shall abide by the
foregoing conditions, and I am fully cognizant that the provisions mentioned above are
to be complied with by me and they are a part of my appointment.

Very truly yours,
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FD-375 (Rev. 8-28-72) ' ‘

UNI”D;STATES DEPARTMENT OF JIQ‘ICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

In Reply, Please Refer to
File No.

Date:
Director
Federal Bureau of Investigation
Washington, D. C. 20535

TRAINING AGREEMENT

In consideration for the following specialized training which will result in considerable time and expense

to the Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBD, I, » agree to
remain in the service of the FBI (or Department of Justice, as to final item below) for the time specified, contingent
upon my maintaining a satisfactory work record.

So that I may receive training in classifying, searching, and filing of fingerprints, I agree to remain in the service
of the FBI performing fingerprint duties for at least one year from this date. I understand that I may be assigned,
consistent with the demands of the service, to work at night. -

[ So that I may receive training in [ stenographic r_? typing skills, T agree to remain in the FBI for a minimum
of one year after completion of training. In addition, 1 agree to accept any assignment in any division at FBIHQ
or Washington Field Office consistent with such needs for my services.

So that I may receive training in [ automatic data processmg equipment [] cryptanalytics, I agree to remain
in the FBI one year after completion of formal training. .

[ So that I may receive training in a foreign language, 1 agree to remain in the FBI for three years after I success-
fully complete this training.

[ So that I may receive advanced training in maintenance and repair of FM radio equnpmenf, I agree to remain in the
service of the I'BI for at least one year following completion of the training.

D So that'] may receive training under the Government Employees Training Act to be given me at
, I agree to remain in the Department of Justice for a minimum of

after completion of training. If I voluntarily leave the Department before
expiration of that period, I will pay the Government the amount of the additional expenses paid by it for the
above-mentioned training.

Signature
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Application for Employmaent
FD-140 (Rev. 10~-16-73)

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

. UNRITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JusTice

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20535 Date

JNOTICE: Application must be typewritten or clearly printed in black ink. All questions must be answered, if applicable. If not, indicate NA (not applicable). Applications which
:re no'l*:| icomplete and legxbhz will not be considered. ¥ space provided is not sufficiant for complete anawers, or yoi wish to fumish additional informution, attach shaets of the same
20 a3 this appli ! to pond with questi '

Check Position Applied For:

[ Speciol Agent [J Leboratory Aid or Technicion [TJ Clerk-Stenogropher

[CJ Special Agent (Accountont) [ Tronslator I Clerk-Typist '

] Rodio Mointenance Technician* [INurse ] Clerk See Item 4, page 2 on Fingerprint
¢ Applicants for this position must complete “*Questionnaire for Radio Maintenance Clerk position)

Technician Position.” [ Other

1. PERSONAL HISTORY

2. Name in full (Last, first, middle) b. Social Security Number

¢, List all other names you have used including nicknames; if female, fumish maiden name. If you have ever used any sumames other than your true name, during what period
and under what circumstances were these names used? If you have ever legally changed your name, give date, place, end court,

d. Birth date (Month, day, year) e. Are you a U. S, citizen? [ JYes {_JNo Naturalized? [ Yes [JNo Derivative? __ Yes (] No

Naturalization #

Place of birth Place Date Court

Explain derivative citizenship

2. MARITAL STATUS .

I Single ] Married No. of Children
Date Place of Mamriage

[ Widowed [] Divorced

{Z] Separated Date Place of Divorce or Legel Separation Court (See Section 13k)
3. RESIDENCES -
a. 'Present Residence Address: (Apartment, street, city, state, zip code) N Telephone Numbers:
. -
Business

b. Complete address to which you wish mail or telegram sent (include zip code and telephone number if different from above)

c. lel_t chrobnolo)gically ALL of your residences in the past 10 years (include addresses while attending school if away from home, and all military eddresses including any off
military base).

Dates Apt.

From ] To » Street Address City State

Mo.| Day Y;-.{Mo Day|¥Yr.

S
.

I
I
!
!
|
I
I
!
I
i
1
i
T
I
1
1
t
|
i
[
:
1
I
|
1

The Federc! Bureou of Investigotion is on equal opportunity smployer.
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4. AYAILABILITY OF APPLICANT

a. Have you previously submitted an applieation for employment with the Federal | e. If appointed to a clerical position, I am willing to serve a minimum period of one
Bureau of Investigation? year, [JYes [N
[JNo [[JYes Date Place d

b. Are you willing to proceed to Washington, D. C., or other duty station, at your own

f. If appointed as a Special Agent or Radio Maintenance Technician, are you willin,
and prepared to accept assignment or transfer to any part of the United States or

2
expense: [JYes [JNo Puerto Rico for either temporary or permanent duration? ] Yes [INo
c. ;V;Llit}_:g: sslgﬁeg:?n lesser position if no vacancy exists or ymf fail to qualify for the "Ig. 1f appointed as & Special Agent, 1 agree to serve a minimum period of three
8 ves [INo ' years and completely understand that I must be available for assignment where- i
d. Are you interested in appointment as F(‘iingcmrint %{erk GS3 a; Washington, D. C.? ever my f‘"‘"c" are needed. TJYes [JNo E
Yes No You must understand that regardless of preference, appointment T -
[m:ny be us[ ingerprint Clerk GS 3 or Clerk GS 2 since assignments must be based on hy Earliest date available for employment.

qualifications of appointees and vacancies. i. How much notice of reporting date do you need?

5. EDUCATION

a. Dates
Name of School Location From To Course Pursued Degrees or Diplomas
High Schools Mo.|Day| Yr.| Mo.| Day| ¥r.
4
Colleges
Graduate School
‘- Miscellaneous ;
3 b. Were you ever dismissed from a echool, or was any disciplinary action including scholastic probation ever taken against you during your scholastic career? .
[ No Yes .
| - - School Date Type of Action
‘ c. List awards, honors, citations, positions held in school orgonizations, athletic d. List any special abilities, interests, sports or hobbies with degree of proficiency. ~
endeavors, pnd ony other speciol recognition you received while attending school.
e. Indicate your proficiency in each phase of each foreign longuage listed as “slight} “good,” “fluent.”
Name of Language Speak Understand Read . Write
f. Are you & member of the bar?
N Y Date(s) .
‘ [(JINo [)Yes Da Stelor ,
g. Are you a certified publle accountant? : . - B
No Yes Datel(s)
. O cl State(s)
h. Are you a licensed automobile opurator? {Driver's License #

{JNo [1Yes State(s)

6. EMPLOYMENT

List chronologically all employments, including.summer and part-time employments while attending school. All time must be accounted for. If unemployed for a'period, indicate,
setting forth dates of unemployment.

. Dates Position and Kinrd X i
s Name and Address of Employer From i To Salary of Work Name of Supervisor Reason for Leaving
a. Name * Mo.|Day| ¥r.! Mo.| Day| ¥r. .
. T .
1
|
Address : N .
i
« [ Ciy & state {
. N . ‘ | 2
* , |
— . ; ®
K ‘s - . T . . . = N . .

B3
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t 6. EMPLOYMENT

List chronologically oll employments, including summer and part-time employments while attending school. All time must be accounted for. |f unemployed for a period, indicate,
setting forth dotes of unemployment.

Dates Position and Kind . - .
Name and Address of Employer From T To Salary of Wor Name of Supervisor Reason for Leaving

b. Name . Mo. !Day| Yr.| Mo.|Day| Yr.

Addrese

City & State

c. Name

Address

City & State

d. Name *

Address

City & State

e. Name

Address

City & State

f.’ Name

Address

City & State

g. Have you ever been dismissed or asked to resign from any employment or position you have held? CINo []Yes

Employer's Name Date Reason
h. Are you now or have you ever been employed by an agency of the Federal Gov t? (Include part-time eémpl nt.) {No [}Yes
From To . Agency Location '

i, Do you have any sources of income other than your salary or that of your spouse? ONe [ Yes

Specify each with t

7. MILITARY RECORD

8. Are you registered for Selective Service? {INo [ Yes

Selective Service # Lottery #. Local Boani # City State
b. What is your current classification? | Have you received any notice indicating you may be called into the Armed Forces in the near future? CINo [ Yes

If so, givé approximate date.

c. If ever classified 1-Y (registrant qualified for military service only in time of | d. Have you ever served on active duty in the Armed Forces of the United States?

war or national emergency) or 4-F (registrant not qualified for any military CINo [ Yes

service), furnish reasons, Date commissioned,

Highest rank attained if applicable
e. Branch of military service . f. Serial number g. Dates of active duty {month, day & year)
. . From To
h. Type of Discharge Basis for Discharge i. Member of Reserve? [JNo [JYea [JReady []Standby
Service Branch
3
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i+ Was any type of disciplinary action taken against you in the service?
[CJNo [T]Yes Nature of: ’

k.

National Guard [_]Present [_]Former [_]None
If you attend drills, meetings, or camps, give name of unit and location.

Summer camp attendance: From

To

‘Where.

1. Do you claim veterans preference? [—jN, [—jyes Basis: [ Active duty between 127-41 end 7-1-55 ] Active duty subsequent to 1-31-55 in excess of 180
consecutive days  [] Service-connected disability [T] Wife ["JWidow [ Mother
8. REFERENCES

Give three references (not relatives, former or present employers, fcllow employees or school teachers) who are responsible adults of reputable standing in their communities,
such as property owners, business or professional men or women including your physician, if you have one, who have known you well for ot least five years, preferably those
who have known you during the past five years, If retired, give former occupation. )

Complete name Addresses:
Residence
No. yrs. acq. Occupation
-
Complete name - . Addresses: - /
Resid :
No. yrs. acq. Occupation
Business
Complete name Addresses:
Resid
No. yrs. acq. Occupation
: s

Give three social acquaintances in your own age group including both sexes.

Complete name Addresses:
) Residence
No. yrs. acq. School or Occupation .
- School or
| Business
. Complete name Addresses:
'
: Resid
A No. yrs. acq, School or Occupation
: School or
. Business
Complete name Addresses:
: Resid
No. yr8. acq. School or Occupation
. . School or
Busi 8

9. FOREIGN TRAVEL - (WILITARY SERVICE, RESIDENCE, VISIT)

a. Have you ever visited or resided in any foreign country {including travel in the Armed Forces of the U. S.)? [JNo [JYes

Passport # Date 1 d Place issued ..
Dates
Countries Visited From To Reason for Travel
Mo. |Day| ¥r.| Mo.|Day| ¥Yr.

i
i
| e
{
‘
i :
. ‘ 3 .

R .

- . . . . .

e . y ) R v PR * { ' 1. ‘ “

-
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B
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"
. a ‘ ‘

b. Have vou ever served in the A i try?
(St countrie:;,%utfgs) e Amed lForces of a foreign country’ TINo []Yes

»

¢. Do you or any members of your immediate tamly, inéluding in-laws, have any relatives now residing outside the United States (except those 1n the Armed
Forces cf the United States or those employed by the United States Government living abroad)? ["JNo [JYes. If so, list below and furnish degree of
association and contact you and members of your immediate family have with these relatives. .

Name Relation Age City Country Citizen of what Country

10. CREDIT RECORD

a. Has your credit record ever been considered unsatisfactory, or have you ever been refused credit? [_JNo []Yes
(If “yes,” give dates, places, names of creditors and circumstances.) .

b. Are you indebted to anyone? No ['1;] Yes N
(Liat any debt over $100, Also list any debt, regardl of the t, where payment is past due.) - Loan or
Creditor Address Amount Acct. #

11. COURT RECORD

a. Have you ever been arrested or charged with any violation including traffic, but not parking tickets? [ JNo. Yes .
(List all such matters even if not formally charged, or no court appearance, or found not guilty, or matter settled by payment of fine or forfeiture of collateral.)
Date Place and Department Charge Final disposition Details

b. Has any member of your family or close relative (including in-laws) ever been arrested for other then traffic violations? [ JNo [} Yes

Name Relation Date Place Charge Final Disposition

. Have you ever been a plaintiff or defendant in a court action including divorce actions? [_JNo [_]Yes (Give date, place, court, names of parties involved, nature of
action, and final disposition.) ’

12. ORGANIZATION MEMBERSHIP

a. Are you now, or have you ever been a member of any club, society or organization? {[_JNo []Yes. If yes, list below, do not abbreviate.

Name City and State Former Present (List position held and extent of activity)
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b. Are you now, or have you ever been a ber of the Cc ist Party, U.S.A., or any communist or fascist organization? [“JNo [}Yes
¢. Are you now or have you ever been a member of any foreign or domestic organization, association, movement, group, or combination of persons which is totalitarian, fascist, |

communist, or subversive, or which has adopted, or shows a policy.of advocating or approving the commission of acts of force or violence to deny other persons their rights 7

under the Constitution of the United States, or which seeks to alter the form of Government of the United Statea by unconstitutional means? [ No Yes

(If answer to any of these is “Yes,” explain fully.) P

13. RELATIVES
All applicants must give complete informdtion conceming their relatives. If you have been married more than once, give the requested information conceming each former
<husband or wife. Fumish similar information, including date and place of action, for any members of your immediate family who have been divorced. Even though a relative
is deceased, give all the information requested, and indicate last residence and year of death. Include stepbrothers and sisters,-half brothers and sisters, If you or your
spouse have stepparents, legal guardians orothers whohave rearedyou instead of your parents, the requested information should be furnished conceming them, as well as your
real parents. {f you are engoged to be morried or contemploting marriage in the near future, complete information must be included under sections ¢, h, i and j regarding your
future husband or wife and future in-laws, and cleorly show that such relationship is o future one. )
i . Occupation & Name & 1 izati )

Complete Name, including Middle Name (no initials) ; Complete Address P where E?nplf;?:lras of Firm Rg?:?,ﬁ;::ﬁff?;&g‘%gw
& Fother . v N and Place of Naturalization,

: it applicable

Address

) ,

Birth date Place of birth

{

b. Mother (Include maiden name)”

Address

Birth date Place of birth -
c. Wife or Husbond (If wife, include maiden name)

Address

. Birth date Place of birth -

d, Children

Address

Birth date Place of birth -

Name

Address

Birth date Place of birth

Nome

Address

Birth date Place of birth

[
I @ @ .
E A SN 4 P CN f -
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13. RELATIVES {Continued)

Complete Name, including Middle Name (no initials) ; Complete Address

QOccupation & Name & Address of Firm
where Employed

e.

Brothers

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Naturalization or Alien
Registration Number, Date
.and Place of Naturalization,

if applicable

Nome

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Naome

Address

Birthr date

Place of birth

f,

Sisters

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Nome

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

. Nome

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

. Wives i

Tuedi 'y s) and Husbands of Broth

9

& Sisters

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Name

Address

Birth date

Place of birth
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13. RELATIVES (Continued)

‘Complete Name, including Middle Name (no initials) ; Complete Address

Occupation & Name & Address of Firm
where Employed .

8. Wives and Husbonds of Brothers & Sisters (Continued)

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Naturalization or Alien
Registration Number, Date
and Place of Naturalization,
if applicable

Name

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Nome

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

h. Fatherinejaw

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

i

.Mthor-ln-law (Include maiden name)

Address

_ Birth date

Place of birth

j« Brothers & Sisters of your Husbond or Wife

Address

Birth date

Place of birth -

Address

Birth date

Place of birth

Nome

Address

« Birth date

Place of birth
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13. RELATIVES (Continved)

Complete Name, including Middle Name (no initials) ; Complete Address

Occupation & Name & Address of Firm
where Employ

Naturalization or Alien
Registration Number, Date
and Place of Naturalization,

jo Brothers & Sisters of your Husband or Wife (Continued) if applicable
Address .
Birth date Place of birth

k. Other relotives with whom vou have resided for an extended period of time
(indicate relation, including name and present location of ex-spouses)
Address *

N Birth date _ [Place of birth
Neme . - -
Address : ‘
.B.irth date Place of birth , .

) 14. RELATIVES EMPLOYED BY THE GOVERNMENT
List the complete names of any of your close relatives {including in-laws) who are employed in the Federal Govemment.
Agency by which Employed Location

Complete Name Relation

15. FRIENDS OR ACQUAINTANCES EMPLOYED BY THE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Complete Name

Location

Lengih of Acquaintance

16. RELATIVES FORMERLY EMPLOYED BY THE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Complete Name under which Employed

Current Address

« Relationship

MW 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 89




‘
0
I3
AN
> ¢
2
3
.
o
.
.
i
3
»

ALL APPLICANTS :

Attach an unmounted full face photograph of yourself, not larger than
2% x 2% inches. Print your name plainly on the back of the photograph.
The photograph must have been taken not more than 3 months prior to

- the date of this application.

17. PHYSICAL DATA

1 a. Height without shoea |b. Do you now have or have you ever had any of the following: nervous, mental, or emotional disorder of any sort; tuberculosis; epilepsy, fainting
Foge di

spells or severe head iabetes; ulcers; rh tic fever or heart disease; or asthma? {TJNo [ Yes
(If “yes” identify, describe, and give dates)

Weight without clothes

¢. Do you now ha\{e or have you ever had any chronic or serious illnesses; or have you ever had ary serious operations or injuries? [JNo []Yes
(If “yes® describe and give dates) .

d. Have you ever been hospitalized? [ JNo [ Yes

Dates Hospital Location Reason
"Mo. | Day | ¥r. )

@. Describe any past or present physical handicap, defect, or disability not previously covered, but including extent of defective vision, if any, with and without glasses
(Saellen) and deficiencies in color vision and hearing.

f. How many days have you lost from work| Nature of illness(es)
or achool due to illness during the past
five years?
g Have you ever received, is there pending, have you applied for, or do you intend to epply for p tion for existing disability? [ JNo []Yes

ion or P
(If “yes,” specify what kind, granted by whom, and what amount, when, why. If applicable, include Veterans' Administration claim number.)

h. Special Agent Applicants Only: Do you have any physical defects such as, but not limited to, a bone, joint, or other deformity or loss of finger, which would

preclude unrestricted, regular participation in all phases. of the FBI's fircarms training, physical training and defensive tactics? [JNo []Yes
(If “yes"” describe)

1 § understond thot all appointments are probationary for a period of one year during which | must demonstrate my fitness for continued employment by the Foderal Bureou of

Investigotion. | also undorstond that, in many ports of the Bureau, it has been necessary to establish regular night and midnight shifts in viow of which | must be ovai_lu.ble
for such assignments as the neods might require. | further understond that any appointment tendered ma will be contingent upon the results of a complete choracter and fit-

1 ness investigation, and { am aware that wilfully wiihholdin? information or making false statements on this application will be*the basis for dismissal from the Federal Bureau
'

of Investigation, ond constitutes a violation of Section 1001, Title 18, U, S. Code. 1 agree to these,conditions and | hereby certify that all statements made by me on this
application are truo ond complete, to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Applicant as Usually Written (Do not use nicknemo)

10

GPO: 1974 - 538-864
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Office of the Attorney General .|
Waslington, 1. €. 20330 o

May 2, 1975

¢ .
f..°

:

[

Lloyd N. Cutler, Esquire
Wilmer, Cutler & Pickering‘
1666 K Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006

, .
. Dbear Mr. Cutler:

Pursuant to our discussions concerning the disposition of

" certain records relating to the surveillance activities
directed at your client, Mr. Joseph Kraft, the Departnent
is maklng the follow1ng temporary arrangements.

. 1. Pending further vepartmental adction relating
.o - fto the policies .which will govern recoxds of the

DY S TP LDk § e -t P I U S
l—yPc .Lu.vu..va...u I e nXaxrc S vu.u\.,, roRHH oot

recordinygs, or other records of any type in _the
" .} De pertmcnt s..custedy. or control which conatltuee,

—— o ———— ot

summarize, or describe the_ contents of the over-
s hearlngs obtained ‘as the result of any y electronic
y .t | surveillance directed against Mr. Kraft.and fmem-
< {bers of his family will be placed Lnder seal. i
‘ .
2. As long as the items described above remain )
under seal, no-official or employee of the Depart-
ment will have access to them for any purpose, and
no official or employee cf the Department.will
allow any person outside of the Department -to baxe
any such access, cxcept as described below. The
onlj material referring to these items will be a
81ngle “index card needed to locate the sealed items.
The index card will bear only Mr.:Kraft s name and
a file number. Lo

'} 3. Should some future need which we do not now

foresee require any official or employee of the

. Department to obtain or permit access to the

L % }aforesaid items, the decision on such access shall
' - | be made personally by the Attorney General. Tha

Attorney Cencral shall not grant any access without

. Jnotifying Mr. RKraft or his counsel in writing at

* § least tcn days prior thercto, and prov1d1ng him or

B
ot <3 m S TE S o N :-e-:e_.\.-;-..--...‘ TR R VRS e ST

—-.-l’-L *MW“Q‘;(J’“J’&@L -u-v-m‘v ~<~‘3[' g s e "-“"-
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- -

-,‘- -2- H 1 ‘\ '.\
7//thcm an opportunlty to dlscuss the matter per-
-sonally with the Attorney General before the -
grant is made. The notice shall set forth the
date upon which access will be permitted if it is
granted, and the purpose for which and person by
whom access is sought. The Attorney General wilk
personally inform Mr. Kraft or his.counsel of a
decision to grant access as soon as pracﬁlcaﬁle ‘ ' : _
after it is made, but in any event at least five .
business days before access occurs.

’ . : -
4. Although this arrangement is not intended to
constitute a permanent solution to the questions
. }Jyou have raised concerning these documents, it
- : will not be rescinded or modified by the Attorney
’ General or his successors unless the Attorney Gen-
. eral gives Mr. Kraft or his counsel ten days' )
- - | prior notice and affords him or them an opportun-
ity to discuss the matter personally with the
*.." |Atterney General before he rescinds or meodifies

VIS S - ‘r-&: 2 N L de r
Srocsmon c Aticrnoy Ceneral then

Lddir el et ~ (e

‘decides to rescind or modify this agreemen+ he

«« . . fshall personally inrorm Hr: Kraft or his councel

that decision at least five business days before
it is implemented. Co i . )

;- :
:As a result of our discussions, I understand that this
:ﬁemporary a:rangenepL is acceptable to Mr. Xraft, of course
f_-without waiver of any legal rights he may have as a result
of prior surveillances. As I advised you, we are working
now on genaral policy determinations which, we hope, will
offer a permanent solution to the problem this settles temp-
orarily. Of course, under the terms of this agreement we
will notify you of any policy determination which would
involve a modification of this agreement. S .
Until a2 final pollcy is determined, this agreement should =
assure Mr. Kraft that no person will read or otherwise use’

these 'documents in’ any.manaer so long as they remain. under’
the seal arrangement. .
. @ : Lo
- ’ Sincerely,

. .
o e ot
- .. .
" . . LRSI . s .

* .
. . . . ., .
. . . - - - . L et

W

i

. . . dward Levi
R A e X e e N s S e e "( Attorn@y Gcneral

e ’ (/./..‘Hc..‘, -4./ fu . \ .'.

sw o sz r o
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- Memorandunt . . S

2

o :  MWr. Sullivin - " pate: June 22, 1961

FROM - R. 0. L'Ailier

suseer:  LIAISON WITH IMHIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE(IN3)

- e b

Liais{‘c‘in with INS has been handled for the past sevéyal
years by Si Serf Papich, who also handles liaison with the Central
Intellizence Agcncy. (CIA). The purpose of this memorandum 1is
to recommend that SA Papich be relieved of his assignment with
INS in order to devote full time to CIA.

IVEORNETION RELATING To -JNS

-

I

e

' . CIA continues to be one of the most -
important liaison assigniients as well as one of the most time
consuming, Proper handling o¥ this assigmment now recuires the
full time and &tention of & Liaison Supervisor and it is believed
that SA Pepich should be relicved of his INS assigmment in order
to devote his entire attention to CIA., - :

<

[VFORMATIO N  RELATIVG To AGCENT To RE
ASSIGVED To RANDLE LiAiSorwr wiTh JN§

ACTION:

If you approve,. liaison responsibility for INS will be
transierred from SA Papich to °  pAmME

This document i3 prepared in response to your re ; ? ;.

4 € ! 182 10 Yo quest and ig not 1S E I e
fation outside your Committee, Its use it limited to officia! p.'o,;‘?;d‘gfgg by
-your Commitiee und the content may not be disclosed .to unauthorized persone
nel without ke express approvel of the FBI . ver

Ar e
,g:,e.» MAHE zu:n:/b/’ef‘
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(F) CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (CIA) - DOMESTIC CONTACT
SERVICE -- You previously have been informed regarding CIA's Contact

- Division which has had offices in various U. S. cities .and which is openly
identified as being connécted with CIA. This division has been responsible

~ for the overt collection of positive intelligence gained through interviews of

aliens, travelers, businéssmen, etc. The division has not been engaged
in any operational activity such as the development of double agents. For
vour information, CIA has reorganized this division and it is now called
the Domestic Contact Service. o

An examination of CIA's activities in the area of overt collection
of positive intelligence has indicated that"the Bureau can strengthen its
position by having our field offices establish direct contact with the local

offices of the Domestic Contact Service. This pasticularly applies to those-

situations where the Bureau and CIA both have an interest in Soviet-bloc
and Yugoslav nationals, excluding those who are connected with embassies
or the United Nations. We recognize that CIA has a responsibility for

" coiiection of positive intelligence (i. e. information regarding Soviet-bloc
capability in a particular research field) whick might be acquired from

.. sueh vigitors hut we cannot condone any CIA activity which might

| interfere with Bureau operations. - You therefore are authorized to

establish liaison with local offices of the Domestic Contact Service.

9-28-65 . .
- SAC LETTER NO. 65-54 -5-

: ¢s prepared n response to your request and is not for dissensi-
th?ondozﬁgfg: ;;o?u)reg‘nmmiftee, it3 use it limited to official pr‘ngeedmgﬁ‘ 5’8
ﬁ'our Committee and ths content may not be disclosed to unautherized persode

wel without the erpress approval of the' FBI .
|

: :
'\ ;
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In each case when you initiate any inguiry or investigation of a visiting
Soviet-bloc national, you should obtain from the local Domestic Contact |
Service the nature and extent of CIA interest and all pertinent information
which CIA has gained or may acquire in the future relating to our internai
security responsibilities. If you feel that CIA activity conflicts with
Bureau objectives, yod should so advise the Seat-of Government, clearly
setting forth your reasons. In this connection; there may be instances .-
where continuing CIA pursuit of positive intelligence would conflict with
the Bureau s discharge of its internal security functions.

Very truly yours,

"

_ e ~ -._ Johnp Edgar Hoover
: i " ' ' _ Director
\= \“
9-28-65
SAC LETTZER NO. 65-54 ' o8-
. ' ’ $
\ X ¢

5
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TNITED STATES GOVERNMENT , : | \
MEMCRANDUM . _ C

o . T ' .
o : Director, FBI - - "DATE: 10/25/6b
~f F3OM  : SAC, Philadelphia . S

'y STRIECT: CEXTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENGY =
DOMESTIC CONTAGD SERVICE
TNECRMAT=ON CONCERNWING

Re Section (E), SAC Letter 65-;‘-24' 9/28/65.

MAME | ™ T Philadelthia Cffice, Cep-
trzl ITntzXligence Agency (CTA) Dezsstic Conract Sexvice, was
centzacted 0“ 10/14 ; 65 as di*efted in referenced SAC Letter.

NANE ,advised he had just resurned from conferences at his

\h&vuny Eesdquarters in Washingten. where he had beer advised
<=2 Purseiu was 41 r\c%ing 1tz fi121Q offices to estaklish lisiscn
- with the loczl offices of the Demsstic Contiact Service, |
.. - NMRME 'offered h.s complete cooperaticn with this office in mat-
- RXgrsE of mutual interest, .-

-

- ?« ’ ) -

Arrangﬁnguvs were pﬂrfkcted wherein Agents cf thi=

¢ffice making inguiries or investigaticna of a Sovieh-Bloc Na. -
22emsl czin combtact VAME Jend e will plice thea in c*qt,ct
¥ith the Domestic fontast Ser vic» reprzsentative Landling the
gize, sc thht information of interest €2 us 22n be sscured

sy information coming to ths aft exbion of the Damsstic Contact
Szrvics relating t0 ovr intertal cecurity rsspoemsibhliities will
T2 dmmzdlztely repcrted o Lhdg cifice, . -

MAME ’rr«aw ted, iz view of

® hiz Agarevr! - -
| tevtens, Yt ¢ 3, 1= view of his Agener's regy
\ mEvIeES, ““t 'LA I‘.Gt be ide'nvic-itd &S @ & <2
- 4 - » .

in the event

s prepared z'n response ¢ . °
0 your reqy .
e Its use iv Iimgon ‘;f;‘ end i3 not for dissemi.

content may not official proceeds
e ezpress approva Lo f? tk(e)z bg Idwclosed to. unauthomed z;qws o

.
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K ~ Kol
n rec eﬂveﬂ from his coffice shon 16 te 1nclu~ca Ta o
10.. goins to anyonz outside the ::u‘*ca':.. /VAME
2@ that CIA's ide“vi in this regaxrd weuld be fuily

//VFo;?MhT/oA/ ﬁsmnwc. n T/S‘.E
'TEfrfmlir CovEA’ED 3r THE ' PHILADEL prsa
DFFICg C/A Q{,H_E.swc CoNVNTALY ’ SE/PV/CE

/¥ clovoyg ‘/v}i;‘fdﬁ.s OF - C/A FE/?J;&’A!A/EL

.

DPNUSST OF THE EUREAT: ' SR ' 5

te with GIA In these

In th2 course of futur contact
sentatives m¢y &t times
H
1z

It is antlceipated that CIA-repy
¢ informztion relating to Susjae
cterdstics, as well as any av

tackground, hadits,
abie nnotographs

. * The Buresu is requested to advise if 1t will be per-
'&-ssiFlc to orally furnish such background dinformaticn to the
CTA, representative and to furnish coples cf phoccgraphs, i

they zZre available, o B
. The Burcau is 2l1so rejuested to advise if the estzblish-
moant of liaison on the field officeleval wiin CiA's Domesvtic
ontact Service enviszzes the furnisning of reporss and letton-
w223 memes £6 this Service a2t the Pield office level where Saoy
have a legitimete interest in the Subjecet. -
|} ' !
b - 2 - . ) ! :
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8AC, Puiladelphis / o 10/29/65

mr@;:‘tbr. mx\

CEXTRAL INTELLIGIHCE ACERCY (CIAY ' -
POZTITIC CONTACT SERVICE - L
IXFORUATION COUCERNING

+ Peferenca is mado to your lotter dated 10/25/65.

\\_____.

Tho Duresu has been follovinp a policy of not dissexinating
Borean inforuation to the Donestic Cenizcet Service at a2 Iczal level,

Lorean Teadquarterd.

.
! -

This document i3 prepared in response to your re
nation outside your Committee. Its use iz limited to
your Commitice and the content may not be disclos
nel without the express approval of the FBI .,

.
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In the event that the locel CIA office desirves information
coccerainy nny subdjeci, such reguesis sitould ke direcied by CIA to

quest aml‘ s not for dissemi-
official proceedings b
ed to unauthorized persom«
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TO

FROM : W, C, Sullivan

. L,J‘r:'l'trgms?;’ux'rts GuVY NMENT | , : |
Memorand®m B

: Mr. C. Do DeL'oa.ch. DATE: 6/25/70.

Y . ) : . . 1

SUBJECT: LIAISON WITH CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE_AGENCY_ﬂCIA)

. NW 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 99

i specific cases in the espiomage field, For example,

P

WASHINGTON FIELD OFFICE

-

The Director has inquired rezarding the nature of
any liaison existing between the Washington Field Office (WFO)
and CIA, Limited liaison does exist, being addressed to

{specific operational cases and name checks.

-

WFO, of necessity, is in contact with CIA concerning

= S PECIFIC EXAMPLE G IVEWN -

' o . i -
In addition, CIA has a domestic operations office )
in the District which makes name checks with WFO and secures
background information concerning foreign diplomatic personnel,
! No liaison is conducted with respect.to policy matters and the
objective of all contacts is the handling of immediate opera-

tional matters. . : re
ACTION:
For the Director's information. - e e~

. . . N . . .. - . . e g [ «
R R RS o N g T S L R R P R R S B R 0 S AL U R N SR BRI

' : s oenonte to your vequest and is pot for dissemi-
This document & e respc;;r;zstc ,;‘i limited to-officia’ v -oceedings® by

. : r Cammittee, o ot .
gg:::n Cc?;l;tibbgggegl m} the content may not be discloged to unauthonzc@ person=

nel without the express approval of the

. o




& "%, > OPTIONAL FO1mM NO. 10 . $010-108

MAY 1983 IDIION ’ ‘
‘0 . Q3A GIN, 806G, NO, 32 N Y
| UNITED STATES GOV (@MENT | . é l
Memorandum a l
TO : Mre. Cﬁ D. DeLogch DATE: '5/26/70

R - 1
o |

FROM : Y. C. Sullivan - - .

/’\
SUBJECT: 1,JAISON WITH C:_,JTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (CIA)
WASHINGTON FIELD OF“‘ICE o . .

‘My attached memorandum, 6/25/70, discussed the
operational contacts between the \ashlnoton Field Office
(WFO) and CIA's local domestic operations office, Ir, Tolson
noted "I thought all such contacts were to be handled by
letter' and the Director said "I most, certalnly intended
the same." We are instructing WFO accoxdingly.

- It is possible that other field offices have working-
level -contact with the CIA offices in their territories., If
{the Dircctor desires, similar instructions “111 be issued to
tthem.

ACTION: | . I

(1) Attached for approval is a letter to WFO
instructlnw that all future contacts with CIA are to be

. handled by letter.
. >

Mo 4
)

' (2) If the Director desires, an SAC Letter will be
prepared containing similar instructions, applicable to all
! offices. e

tow
. h r
.
.

A

¢ g rr————

oot

. ,.'__-:.‘.3-:‘:(_\::-}.:- E'{-‘:."-}-:",‘f <~_‘{.- :H";::..,i_-.\_.;\{: 0 e :.‘::.‘: :";':,_'. LITIRY Jod¥iy -:'i"\: ANmart g “-. I TP JEP . .
P P I ST 4 o S A¥TT ;) VAL TN ?-:‘«-.‘_‘,.'_"_..-,._‘3;.':' '-"’-"25'-.""' et 5_‘. )i‘ «;g:‘;-‘. o [
M e T L Y T S T P S . . R S R I
S Ga i et _ e I
This document is prepared in response to your request and i3 not for dwsvnﬁv )

notion outside your Commitice, Its use t: mnited to of !
‘ your Committee and the content may not be disclosed ‘lo ﬁﬁfauﬂ’o&fé’f tzm
| .. nel without the ezpress approvael of the FBI .
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mp, Jo dear Hoovere - ‘ : '
directer . : - \
Federal Jureau of Investipgation f
iasitingeon, D, G,

Farch 2, 1970

ear 1w, Hoover:

T ask th-~t you aporove my request to retire from Buresu ccrvice -
end, if it is convenient, to hnve this retirement becowme effective %ﬁﬁll

AV 2

For sewernl.ireeks I have been gLVlﬁg this" matter sericus ih-ush®
beszn oucszloﬁ11" oy carability to oring ab-ut a betier coordin-

.
e

rgince I
aved ef;ovb directed apainst foreign intelligence t.-oeus, nareictlarly
these of the Cownvn;st~ﬁ]oc. I have always aimed for vnrfoctltn, but I
do nct T

ind th:t the desired resvlis are being achieved., TFor ~lmost 18
verrs I have handled an assignwent during a veriod of turbulent. hectic,

=nd controversial QOVCTO““”PLQ in the area of Tntornﬂl Securibty - U, S,
Inuvelligence, It 723 mest cha :llenging, verysrewartd ling, but aloso punisn-

0’)

ing, Beeause of this deer involverent T nou realize that I have bedly
neg ]ecu?a my resovenzibilities ns a fataer znd husband, Vith the ti«e I
may have left I would like to give my fomily thé attention it right{ully
:deserves, ‘

~_

I1 vould be mosy QLsSLONEbLU UL w2 LL L GLG' L CObLny vl uite 4g-
nl events which have led to the severance of direct linison =itnh ftue

P24

ce
Central lu,vlllbbnce Agency. Since I nave been the principal Burasu cle-

meny in the day to day relabions between the or Q“Pluuuluﬂo, it has becen
By e 5§0W°lbll‘u to anticipaste oroblcms, move in on the situ~tion, ~nd

sr-tact Buresn interssts in an eofficient and effective wommar, I hnve re-
riened 1 NS p0aL7101 in this latest developmwent, snd I certainly »ust share
‘resoonsibility for the tragic turn of cvents, T believe that I miralb have

remnloyed better. nerception by follouing developments in Denver more clozely,
iI dcepl regret Ghiu. I do not like to fail. I do not like to lose.

I have tecn involved in intell igcnce operaticns dating back to
our S8,1.8S, history, “na L think T can speak with sorie suthority in crate
ing that never in cur higtory has this nublun been feced w'Lh y"n~+o” se-
curity threats from commmist intelligcnce services who, throw;i volic
state organizations, nave developed wnusunlly sephisticoted cnp~ J‘]‘?

f$.§ ;i Se strike at cur vulnerabilities of a democrntic and free s-~ciely, 4
IE] { continuing and rriority.target-of the Bloc is to wenetr-te and solit or
'Ehéi l aisrupt our internal recurity snd intelligence organizatlions, Contrary o
ghél <he iterpo cof the tines many yo-rs agfo, there is hardly an 1a1011L~rrfc o=
6-5 er~ticn or an internnl qccxﬂnty case whien dees nobd have dircet cr inirect
SE 'lnteruutlonn] reviicicabions, The course of events and the hirhly c-pavle
oE i ‘cctiveness of CchamnlsL-Bloc intelligence services have nleecd inerens
Py ~i: inr burdens on us and have neccssitaled close Uor&Jnerclnbions RN GEAL
£ % w rilitery intellipence scrvices and other .gcncmc?. ;nc co;p}qx.njanrc of
2.3 ' omy eases, the ranid weans of travel sud cowmnicatien, the O"L}j ceeur-

£ 9 ciice of ewergency type nolitical develop:ionts in varicus nurts‘gf tﬁg.

H A erld have warranted direct liaison with approximainly twenby Cli ocllic-
o 'ials on a daily basis, In addition, thdre -re abeunt thirty cfricials

‘wontiactod with lesqer frequoney.  The PurgRmfol AL RECURTTY JINFORMATION
C o= T Unauthorized Disclosure
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¥ Inltelligence iloard -nd .: sub~cor 1'1,('cs~"hu"1 cmmr{ tte ru such as
handling ol deicctrrs, ovelomuent of commuler vrosraiis, leaks of closgi-
fled inforarticn and nrodiction of intcllisrence studies, Cur Loe-1 St-
taches have rcason, vo contact CLY on a reqular bocis, jand althoush i k
becen a smnll volﬂ"o of tusiness, the 11nc of comunicgtion between our Zc-
mestic offices and leenl CIA renresent~tives has been|definitely uﬁc_“ .
The daily busincss with CIi relates to hundreds of cases vert~ininz to
activities-oz all, Corramist-Bloc services, the Yew Lefit, Blaclk Haticnnl-

ists, the Cemmmist Farty -nd relaicd org"nlzaulonu, and politicnl crices

‘in arens such ~s Vieitnam, the Hiddle Yast, ~nd latin America. Theoreciic-
’ally, ~11 business c~ulqg be h-ndled by Ni’l bt fren a peoctbics) st-nd-
‘pomn such a vreocedure will le-d, to unb.llonol cnaos: There w#ill te
lalmost insarmountoble obst-cles if we -re to discharge our duties in -
‘resconsible mmner £nd if ve =re to ccunter a relentless cnesy in thre
interest of natisnal cecurity. Becausc initerests of other “”cnc"e" rre
{frequently intertwined with cases invelving the Buresu and CIA, the bresi
in PBJ-CIA liaison will adversely affect our liaiSon with such agencies

I thin%t you will share my alarm over the consequences once ile
word is received by the "troops” in all U, .S. aghncies that MBI ond "It
no longer have *n} ]i¢l°on. Un?\_,nnauel*, there WMl be individusls 0
will malicicusly distort and nisinternret the true facts, within a short
period, there xll be steories in the oress, and worst of 1l the Corru-
nist-Bloc ecrvices will vick up a choice entree for the D?onoulon of gub-,
e, skilliul rnd extresely harmful disrunticn. I om absolutely convinced
that the intelligence services of u*e it Britain, France, west h;r::ny and

others are well penctrated by the Soviets, 1 cwn‘t beliecve thot the Puil.
bys, the Blakes, the ilger nlsses were the last of the wenctrations, I
mention thie bcc ~use 1 such penetr.tions exist, the break in relﬁtie:s

T,

between the ¥ol and CIA will hrov1:e a.basis for cromotving further riiis
This is the first time in our history thot such an eveat hos OLC“”er o
it is difficult ‘o believe th-t the enemy will not make every effort o

reap the grestest vrofit vossible. DBriefly, kr, Hoover, I hove too much
respect for you and cur F3I to ex rpose us to a po»cntl 2lly disastrous situ-
ation,

Although the Denver incident is a blight on the rel-tions te-
tween the BT and CIA, it would be niost wnfair of me not to comment on
the dedicated and seliless efforts of numercus individusls in CI& uho
sirived for honest and harmonicus relaticns. As a result of their en-
deavors there have been many services rerformed in behalf of the Bures:
including notable and outstanding ~cceomplishzents, e have been furnishes

- sources, inforrm-nts, solid - broductive cases, technical advice and ecuip-
ment, ond there have been instances of cooperation which led to substen-
tial saving of Bureau funds,. Taere also have been cxakples of alertness
on the part of CIi ecmployes which nrevented Burcau commission of errors
and -averted crbarrassrent., Among some of the more sipnificant exarmnles
of cooperation I cite the excellent and badly needed assistnance of CI:
in the Rudolrsh isbel case. I also refer to the Agency's providing us with
one of the vetter criminal informnntis we have had in recent years in iz
person of Nam& I only refer to the forezoing to amphasize
that, if at =211 possible, we sheuld vreserve the good friends and the
supporters of the Bureau, B e -

WL
It is recornized that one con also present a bill of parvic-

ulars reloting te exnrnles of pecer cooneration and deliberate I’ulc.sr'—
NVVﬁiﬁﬁ%ikmki3ﬁﬁﬁﬁ1%rPﬂg&1ﬂg:L;r those in CJA vho disrupted relations betuwcen




e Lig nrencies hoees saees Med=for vb;idﬁﬁf Soo T £ Abene coya dle
R p"rmu(\ vho ¢ onepie dode BesuersLie erbires, n AN oS o7 CTLTNP B o3 T4 IO

ative idea, wn? Livoed r. vhe ervers of he dedicrtod Woople, [ helieve

thet am oneat sad Fhorteen ersvinotion will rovend tiot Lhe vresence of

such Lypes at tie »rereat bire i neeld i.;:i‘w'.i.n m‘ Lhelr indflae nee i cTeony
camplotely noveralined,  Unforlonsiely, Cila olvo bilicves th-d in e
pasy vedid not alieys ~ct in o deriirignt woammer, and Whe Areney wndeibie
cidly c-uld-precont roList of gricvences.  Yow nny not realize toob o Jeu
years oo ve enjered norerr rvepieaticen among 04 emnloyes, Ye vieve har-
actericed a5 belng r.:'v o ond i','-"-ﬁrc Uns 4 docidad ~im 0.-01‘.01"’ of wistrust,
Hapnily, toat lo net Ve sitastion tedny, L :*“1 confident - Lisd you cn o

into mor serment of CIiy, nore snd’abroad, and you will find t"‘""“ Mdelitr,
Bravery, oad Integriiy- sse sincorgly redatnd to the MBI, The problems in
past Jo*rf 2.-1*.:.:3.'13.‘J.’1V .1\,.)\ Iren 1"_;'4\11 evobly poor cowamication Alen
terestod Lerties.,  ™Mis coinnmicsdion nns been grosbly iuproved Lcesuse cf
the effcrvs of 3".-:‘1'3}"(:0(1-.(..?.4,-(..’.1 neonle, levertheless, there is rooir fo
improverent, In owr oun Suresuw Lrgre are nwicrous ofucml S¥otel e:.:ul
who hove listle or no el c"r_ge o the bacit 'vo'md nd the wrincinls

the Fational Sscyridy Ach of 197 ond of the Hatlonal u(C’.U"J.L_ C.u:--
PDirectives., In addition, thesc sanc vcople have a vapgue concepll

the objeriives and fancticns of on *1‘L,cll_\;or.or= OI'{"’TL.&,'N,IO“. S:‘L"-.:’Ll-rly,

within CIi {there are very mony iose concerdion of Whe MBI, its iuwvic-
diction, its cbicciives, its law enforcercnt characier, is siocking ot

tines, Tronendous pro;; ress has bsen made, bubt it is not-ecasy to haraon-
iously cocrdinate tho oner-~ticns of an orgrnizali o designed to oner-ie
in a clende .,m.. ¢ ranncy with an agency whieh 1g L<"olC-1_L‘) a law enforce-

ment hodyr, QLTI aN L s Lo Don s wnoacoei ot DULPUSE ORN PELALLONSNLD
is still co: .*o ¢d of & Treogile izbric, (1(\ inci dmt .JOLC"l"l 11y can de-
stroy years of constructive elford

i, Hoover, I resuect: u1 1y req vcrsb thnt you rceensider the
decision to sever liaisen witn ine Cantrsl Intelligonce Agency, I apreal
to you 1o leave the doer oven for furiner "t.-']_ ibernstion bacause T am con-
fident this cwnilich cen be satisfactorily resolved, I believe thot oy
rewoval fron the scenie provides fhc coporvuanity to anpoint ancther azent
who will ncaswre up Lo your desircd c"mbn.hflc and who will be able to
rapldly resolve the orovlei ith a new and Iresh sppronch, It is a jood
tire to reexamine our relabions with CIA and to make adjustments satis-
Tactory to rou,

I s:‘mccrcl:; regret thet this situation arose, since I readily
apprecia* vou are burdened with sc m-ny heavy responsibilities, Yot I
feel that I had a i1 rin oblizavion =nd dauty to cormundcate with you ho-
cause of 1,..0 very nature of ry assignroent these many years nnd beciuse
of my mvo.wc..ent in this controversizl case,

Ky yvears with the Burcru gave me mere satisf~ction th-n snyone
can imagine, You would have to lmow me bebter to aporeciate this., I
want to assure you thri wherever I go or whatever I'do 1 will be prevared
to be of service in any cause which involves the asreservation of a sirong
and respected i8I, _ )
Sincerely yours,
4

| Sam Papich
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MemOram.ﬂ'm o T —é

wr, C. D, DeLoach © . pare: March 5, 1970

© ’

. I w. c. sullivan

!

supjecT:  JRELATIONSHIPS WITH CIA

i v
Kttached is, a memorandum dictated by Special Agent
Sam J. Papich in response to the Director's request for the
jdentification of the instances Papich had in mind when in
his retirement request he indicated that CIA '"believes that
in the past we (¥BI) did not always det in a forthright manner,
.and the agency undoubtedly could present a list of grievances."

A list identifying the cases and outlining the probler:
involved has been prepared by Papicl znd is attached to the |
memorandum, A review of the 25-page document reveals that it
contains several instances in which CIA has registered its-

. dissatisfaction and could conceivably renew its complaints, .

and ‘athars in which nresumably. CIA had no knawledge of Rureay
action and has made no complaint. '

\\\ For the Director's further information, I have
insﬁifﬁted in this Division an analysis of each situation cited
and a memorandum will be prepared ‘as v each, containing my
views and recommendations as a result of that analysis. This
is being handled on an expedite basis and the memoranda wills
be sent through as soon as possible :

- d is not for W
. ge to your feqUest and 1 o
T document 8 1T VL 2 ) eiharted pre
i outsids y‘:gui the content mey nY % s
| mrw(i;&”;ﬁzt:ﬁ express approvel of the I
]
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- "UNITED STATES G. . .*\MENT u:t!-"‘d

M emOmna’um = %

o : The Director . ' DATE: March 5, 1970
ROM : Sam J, Papich '_ _ s\g\‘
ugjecT: RELATIONS WITH CIA - '

-

Reference is made to my letter of 3/2/70. I made the
statement, "Unfortunately, CIA also” believes that in the past
.we did not always act in a forthright manner, and the Agency
undoubtedly could present a list of grievances." It is my
understanding that you want such grievances identified. There

is enclosed herewith a llst of cases-br situations which arose
over the years.

i Based upon a review of files and my personal recollectio:
this list would be representative of matters which CIA could use
for making charges such as: not being forthright, not playing
fairly and squarely, not cooperating, not being ot assistance,
not recognizing the need for concrete FBI contributions to the
foreign intelligence effort, What CIA may have compiled over the
years is unknown. What situations are known to CIA and have not
come to our attention cannot be answered at this time. I am
thinking of leaks including distorted information which may have
been passed to CIA from ex-Bureau employees and CIA informants
-and sources,

H

It should be clearly emphasized that there is no
indication whatsoever within CIA that the Agency has been seeking
any kind of a showdown or confrontation with the FBI. Contrary
to what some people may believe, the relationship between the
twe agencies up to the recent crisis was never better despite
the problems which have arisen from' time to time, I am confident

that a thorough and impartial examination will conclusively
- support the foreg01ng. ‘ .
\
In oxrder that there may not be any misunderstanding, it

18 important to emphasize that the Bureau can also produce an
extensive list of justified grievances. We can also produce an '
excellent record of support which we have given CIA; presumably
CIA could do the same. There are ingredients' for continuing
conflict and there is also adequate machinery for maintaining
sound working relations and producing bzdly needed Lntelllgence

information.

. arcnes NATIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION
giis::ﬁte;l by _CLg.S = O¥3 —%E%%Z‘t__ Unauthorized Disclusure
Date ff D:::;zssxhcallo::‘;i(:irzfmite : subJeCt to Criminal Sanctions
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. Memorandum to th Jirector o074
. &8¢ RELATIONS \%“H CIA whali

R | believe that it would be most helpful to you and
1nterested Biureau officials when evaluating and passing judgment
on the attached material if we analyzed very briefly the role
* of the Bureau liaison Agent. A liaison Agent can be a simple
mall courier'.or he can be the true Bureau Agent ready to confront
any problem or issue with another cgency, very often working with
very limited information, .It is expected that the Bureau Agent
carry out his insgtructions forcefully and efficiently., He must
be prepared to handle all types of personalities under various
conditions, He must be alert for pitfalls and express himself

in a most judicious and prudent manner but always making certain
that the Bureau position 1s well fortified

h-‘ R

In evaluating the attached and my encounters with Cla,
it should be noted that protests from the Bureau always were
easy to handle because the Agent had J. Edgar Hoover behind hinm,
However, when an Agent struck at-.an offjcial on one day and
SOllClted his cooperation the next day,; it did require some
resourceful action. It is believed that other liaison Agents
regularly encounter similar situations. On numerous occasions
i-have bitterly feuded with CIA officials and this has -.included
rough language. I have walked out on CIA officials when I felt
they were unreasonable. They took the initiative by asking the
Agent to return., I did try to play fairly and squarely with all
of them and never hesitated to accept a confrontation; .this includ:e
the Director of the Agency. When I lectured to CIA personnel
over the years I always made a point to challenge them to present
any grievances or raise any subject matter relating to the
" Bureau. I never left a discussion with any CIA official without

‘being positive that our position was absolutely understood.

The approaches utilized by me might be open to criticism., I

can only refer, to the records of the Bureau.and CIA and I believe
the Bureau'’s position is most favorable. I don't think CIA has
ever transmitted a letter of protest to the Bureau during the
eighteen years during which the Agent handled the assignment,

ACTION:

For information.

CaRett <P Rod W e v\.- W“ W—“mw “—WVJ 4. A I L I N S
. PN
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"CASES AND/OR SITUATIONS
INVOLVING CONFLICTS WITH THE '

y " CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (CIA)

(1) MOCASE. (THE BORIS MORROS CASE) .

.
©

This was -a sensitive Soviet-espionage case
which origihated in 1943 and terminated for the most
part in 1937. The case had many wide foreign ramifi-
cations and historically has been, and undoubtedly
will be, one of the most important.and involved cases
of Soviet operations im this country and abroad. We
did not disseminate any information of significance
in this case until 1954. On various occasions when
the Liaison Agent has become involved in heated argu-~
ments with CIA officials, they have seen fit to raise
this case as an outstanding example of FBI failure to

. cooperate with the Agency. The position taken by CIA
was that it should have been advised regarding the
Soviet operational activity in foreign countries,
claiming that the Agency would have had the opportunity
to develop more information of significance, identify
Soviet agents, and possibly prepare conditions for
recruitment or doubling of Soviet operatives. We did
not disseminate our reports to CIA because of the .
extreme sensitivity of the case. We actually did not ;
permit CIA to handle any investigations relating to i
the MOCASE until 1957, :

In 1957 CIiA complained that it certainly had
every right to have received the information earlier
because many aspects of the MOCASE pertained to CIA
employees and operations. " CIA further argued that it
had been greatly handicapped in effectively carrying out
the leads in 1957 because the leads were given to the
Agency at the same time that the case was publicized.
The Agency argued that the failure of the Bureau to
coordinate with CIA those French aspects of the case
permitted the French, rather than the U, S., to play a
dominating role in Europe.

(3

©

7’
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With regard to dealing with the French, we
took the position that we would cover the leads through
our Legal Attaches wherever possible and to furnish
leads to:CIA in those countries where we did not have
Legal Attaches, CIA maintained that since we were on
record that our Legal Attaches dq not handle operations
abroad, the Bureau had an obligation 'to levy those French
leads on CIA or at least. coordinate with the Agency |
lbefore going to.the French.

It is to be poted that in any argument relating
to jurisdiction in this matter, CIA -will fall back on the
responsibilities placed on the Agency under the provisions
of the National Security Act of 1947 and the implementation
of the foregoing through National Security Council Direc-
tives, CIA will maintain that' it is'«incumbent upon the
‘JBureau to recognize the provisions of the National Securlty
Act of 1947 and the Directives. The Agency would argue
that in the HOCASE. these were ignored by the Bureau,

(2) ~ sEéusitive ewcevs o PERATION

' et 8 S ,

-2 =

NV 65360 Docld:32989718 Page 108




o
o .
e

SENSITIVE ONGOING OPERATION (continued from page 2)°
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(3) THE ABEL CASE

. Although CIA has not raised the.point for
geveral years, the prevailing attitude was, and probably
8till exists, that the FBI did not play it square with
ClA in the Abel case by not making certain that the
Agency was given the proper recognition for its contri-
butions., CIA feels that im the first place,” there would
not have been any U, S. access or availability to the
source in this case, NAME . because CIA took
the full responsibility for'moving NAME from PLACE
to the U. S. in 1957. CIA claims it took the risk and
. fresponsibility of doing this after the Bureau declined
. = 4{to become involved in any operation designed to transport
‘NAME to the.U. S. It should be noted that NA ME
Awas an alcoholic and that his first contacts with CIA
in PLace raised quest:.ons concerning NA NE mental
tability,

After NAME arrived in the U, S., we
arranged access to him for a period, the purpose of
which was to obtain a complete story of his intelli-
gence activities in the U, S. and we were particularly
interested in identifying all of his associates, es-
‘jpecially the man who later was identified as Rudolph
i{fAbel, After a short handling period in the U, S,, we
dropped NAME because he became a problem, It was,
extremely critical‘situation because we had not yet
dentified Abel. CIA agreed to take the responsibility
):tor the carrying and safeguarding of NAWME but we )

§ . . z -

g
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were gilven free access to this difficult source. This
was & moSt fortunate arrangement as far as 'CIA was con-
cernad, because this adjustment gave us the time to work
with Abﬁldt and subsequently develop the leads which

*: led to the apuvrehension of Abel., The Agency has main-

tained that it was largelv responsible for making-
|absolute1y certain that MAME was mentally and
physically prepared for testimony at.the Abel trial.

AME was a Key witness. CIA has also referred to
the heavy expenses ingurred by the Agency, all for the
benefit of the Bureau. CIA has complained that the -
Bureau never really thanked the Agency for. its coopera-
tion and CIA has been particularly irked becaused the
Bureau did not see fit to inform the Attorney General
or the White House of the role played by CIA.:

P rm e awme . w—— © -

(4) /VAME OF SUBJ'ECT _ ,
‘. . In July, 1983, anator NMAME cought
to subpoena NMAHE AVD OCLUPATIVV to
testify before the Senators Committee, WNMAME claimed

that MAHME alleged communist activities were clearly
documented. The most serious allegation was that
had IDENTLFYING  UATA

11 of this was publicized..- The information set forth

in the newspapers emanated from 2 Bureau report. CIA
blanned to charge the Bureau with leaking the information

. fto' Senator MAnE . CIA officials held numerous con-

ferences concerning the matter but charges were never
made against the Bureau. What information CIA has on
this ‘particular item is not known but the Agency did
Lnow that we maintained liaison with wayx Committee,

(5) BURFAU DISSEMINATION OF INFORMATION CONCERNING

‘

In May, 1954, Allen Dulles raised the question
concerning the proprietyof FBI dissemination of information

feconcerning NAME This information had been fur-
jjnished to us by NAME & former official of the
i | | - .. i
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(6) BUREAU HANDLING OF CIA

L ]

] .

| Department of‘Labor. When interviewed by us, NVAME

made-several accusations against CIA. We disseminated
the information to the White House, the Attorney General,
and some data also went to the State Department. Dulles
took theposition that by disseminating derogatory in-
formation concerning his Agency, he had been placed on -
the spot because the  NMAME . data was not the
complete story. In the past, CIA informally referred

to this as anfinstancg of very unfair conduct on the part
of the Bureau, ' ) : -

REQUESTS FOR TOURS
FOR FOREIGN OFFICIALS

® 4.' . "'

On occasions in the 1950's,” CIA complained that
officials visiting the U. S. under CIA sponsorship were
given excellent treatment on the tour but, nevertheless,
nany of the visiters left most dicsapnointed because they
had not had any contact with any Bureau officials. CIA
felt that contact with Bureau officials had very significant
benefits and left lasting favorable impressions because of
the FBI!s world-wide reputation. CIA also pointed out that
hen foreign visitors had no contact with Bureau officials,
they were left with the suspicion that there was some kind
of friction between the ¥BI and CIA, In 1956, we had a
clear-cut policy to the effect that tours for such visi-
tors would be of a restrictive nature in that such
visitors would view our facilities normally seen by the
ublic and nothing more., CIA was so informed but
eriodically indicated that our policy prevented the
Agency from truly enhancing U. S. interests abroad,

CIA never lodged an official ‘complaint.

T It should beemphasized that for the past several

‘years there would not be any basis for any formd compla}nt
,with regard to Bureau treatment of foreign officials coming
'to the U. S. under CIA sponsorship. The personal attention

.1given to such officials hy NaME and

Iother officials and Supervisors in the Domestic Intelligence
Division has been outstanding and benefits bave accrued to
+ the Bureau, These visitors have gone back to their native

} - -
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* gountries with far better impressions than in the
past. In addition, we have learned moré about these
.countries, their services, and their security chiefs

- by spending a few minutes with them. Needless to say,
this kind of treatment has also immeasurably helped
our -Legal Attaches. '

i
t e ’ £

(7) CIA - DUTCH INTEREST IN SOVIET ESPIONAGE.ACTIVITY

]

In 1965, the.Dutch Internal Security Service
was in the process of investigating -individuals in
Holland who allegedly had been engaged in Soviet-espionage
activity. The Dutch wanted to have certain individuals
in the U, S. interviewed and-approached CIA to make

. inquiry at the Bureau. At that time,»our relations
with the Dutch had been practically nonexistent because
the Dutch had failed to honestly deal’ with us in the
~lcase of WNVAME AND |DEVTIFFING DATA who had been
clandestinely collecting intelligence at the National -
Security Agency. when CIA approached us, we-told

the Agency that the Dutch could submit their request
through-diplomatic channels. We subsequently told CIA
we would not handle the interviews for the Dutch., We
stuck to our position. CIA.surrendered but felt that

J {we were impairing their efforts to gather information

] . oncerning Soviet-espilonage activities in Burope.

- (8) . TWo WNAMES

-
e

~ NAME o “IUENTIEJING

T TTUDATA 7, during World War I1, established a

- brivate intelligence network, operating throughout the
world but primarily in Europe, His sources included

. any number of European e€xiles who came to the U. S.
¥hile he was in business, he was financed by the State
Department, then the Department of the Army, and in the
later 1940's and into the 1950's by CIA. ‘AMAME

" established contact with the Bureau through one of

" his subordinates, = WNAHE who periodically called

- -, el ’9 - . o
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- on us and furnished information which NAEME  folt

was of interest to us. This dissemination through
NAMHE continued during the period of

. relationship with CIA. We never informed CIA that we
were receiving such information which also was of
interest-to the Agency. It is possible that .
had given the same data to CIA but we do not know., CIA
and WNAME clashed and the relationship was severed
in an atmosphere of severe bitterness. In the last
years of its deallngs with wmApE - - the Agency had
successfully penetrated the latter's organization and
8llegedly had identified many of ‘the sources. CIA
hinted to the Liaison Agent that it had become aware
of the relationship between MAME * organization
and the Bureau. How much CIA really learned about
this relationship is not known but if its penetrations
were significant, the Agency may have developed evidence
to justify a charge that the Bureau had withheld infor-
mation from CIA, particularly when we were receiving
the data from an organization which was financed by
thn.Agency. e . .

O s st ®©

gt

i (9) ‘COMMISSION ON THE ORGANIZATION OF THE i
. EXECUTIVE BRANCH OF THE GOVERNHEWT

(Herbert Hoover Comm1551on.- 1954)

In October, 1954, a task force of the captioned

3 Commission initiated a survey of CIA's operations under
the leadershipct MNAME . In NONTH , 1955,

\ we were advised by a representative of the task force

¥ " that Senator WNAME had furnished the group a

1list of CIA employees who were considered subversive.
CIA became cognizant of this ‘development and there was
- talk within the Agency that the Bureau had furnished
the names to the Senator, When the Liaison Agent was
informally approached on this, he flatly told the Agency
1to officially submit its charges. The Agency never did.
“What information CIA may have had on this matter as it
pertained to the Bureau is not known. It 1s possible that
'the Agency's attitude was strictly predlcated on a2 knowledge
~lthat we maintained liaison with the Senator's Committee,

‘/
L
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(10) INTERNAL SECURITY LEADS IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES

1)

During the 1950's, we gave our Legal Attaches
numerous leads stemming from internal security cases in
the U, S.. In many instances we did not see fit to
notify CIA although the Agency always maintained that
you could not separate "internal Security" from '"counter-
Aintelllgence," ‘namely a lead in France pertaining to a
communist in the U. S. warranted advising CIA, if not,
at least asking the Agency to handlé the lead. In the
last several years, it is not believed that there is
any basis for complaint since we have regularly been

- notifying CIA concerning subjects of ‘cases who travel

abroad, If the Legal Attache is 1nvest1gat1ng, CIA is
notified in order to avoid duplicate efforts. There

have been exceptions where we have taken the position
that CIA should not be notified betause o0f the sensitivity
of the matter. How many such exceptfons are known to

CIA cannot be established from our files; however, we

should beor in mind that when our Legal Attachegs inves-m_ .

tigate, they contact many of the same foreign officials
normally contacted by CIA, How many of these foreign
officials are CIA informants,or on the Agency payroll,
is unknown,

BURFAU OPERATIONS IN CUBA

! We operated informants in Cuba when we had a
Legal Attache's Office in Havana. - Informants reported
on activities of communists and other subversives in
that country., During the period we operated these
informants, we did not coordinate our operations with
CIA, We did not advise the Agency that we had such
sources. However, in 1860, aiter Castro’. came on the
gscene, it became infeasible to handle certain informants
in a secure manner, Approval was granted to turn certain
informants over to CIA.,. What these informants may have
subsequently told CIA about past Bureau operations is
unknown. This item is being cited in the event CIA had
evidence to establish that we had been operational in
Cuba and had not coordinated with the Agency pursuant
to Directives,
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(12) BUREAU OPERATIONS IN BRAZIL -

l ' In YEAR the U. S. Ambassador in Brazil accused
our Legal Attache of engaging in uncoordinated covert
intelligence activity "of a nature which I believe
exceeds his terms of reference.'" The Ambassador further
indicated that CIA was unhappy over -the Legal Attache's
activities and the Agency allegedly .-had told the Ambassador
that the Legal Attache had disseminated information from

. ‘ & source who was a fabricator or a provocator. This

situation arose as a result of the Legal Attacheks
operation of an informant in Brazil:s Some of the
information that he received from the informant was
of a derogatory nature and related to a Brazilian who
vas being touted as a Presidential.candicdate, CIA

. asked for the identity of the Ynformant and we told

the Agency that the person could not be identified
because he did not wish that his identity be disclosed.
This case is being cited because_CJA may have evidence
that we had been operational in Brazil, had not coordi-
nated pursuant to Directives, and that the matter was
further aggravated because of the alleged unreliability
of the information.

¢

(13) BORDER COVERAGE

INVOLVES SENSITIVE METHODS AND TECHNIQUES

©
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SENSITIVE METHODS AND TECHNIQUES
o '\
(Continued from page 10)

- (14) Code MNAME

4

In May, YEAR the Bureau s.double Agent in the
. captioned case was advised by his Soviet contact that he
Wwas to have a meeting in PLACE . ‘during the period
. DATE A question arose as to whether CIA
_ ‘should be inrormed concerning the douple Agent's travel
to PLass it was recommended and apprqved that we

not advise CIA. -

e e b *

¥hat is important here is that CIA established
contact with our double agent at ore point. The Agency
nay have had further contact without our knowledge. The
. Agency may have also picked up the contact with the Soviet
<« . in PlLAce The case is being highlighted since we
" ecannot exclude the possibility that the Agency has evidence
to demonstrate that we were operational in ﬁLAcg and we
"did not coordinate with the Agency.

(15) CIA REQUESTS FOR BURFAU LECTURE ON COMMUNISH IN THE U. S.

On September 25, 1958, CIA inquired if Maug
could give a lecture on the communist movement
in the U. S. It was recommended that ~Aug give the
lecture., Such lectures were being afforded in other parts
- of the Government. The Director made the notation "We
cannol make MAME available to this outfit." The
| I Agency accepted this as an affront and a blatant refusal
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. to- cooperate on'a most important subject of interest
to b_bth agencies, . '

©

(16) CASE OF WNAME °

: On July 9, “Y&4r an official of the State -
Department .confidentially advised the Bureau that

) NAME T a CIA employee in pehcZ , had been

f involved in an affair with 2 ropser girl. According
1 to NAHKE . allegedly had furnished -information
g to the rpogeicw girl, We checked with the State Department
and CIA and we confirmed MANE .. involved in-

an affair and that he had been recall,ed According to

‘ CIA and State Department, there was no indication that

MAME involved in any espionage against the
U. S, CIA gave consideration to requesting the Bureau

to iGeniifly iis sovurce and then changed its wind, -
Whether CIA has documented this as an instance where
the Bureau failed to cooperate by not voluntéering the
source is a matter of congecture but,- it is a case that
should be kept in mlnd.

(L7)° mang oF cAsE

In April, 1963, we becare involved with CIA in
that Agency's efforts to collect sensitive information

relating to ¥ofE/6M Government intentions to conduct
eéspionage against the U, S. CIA had access to a sensitive
source, NMNAME , Who was in a position to make

available highly important Rsp&ie¥ documents, On April 11,
1963, CIA informed us that our Legal Attache in PLACE had
locally contacted ".CIA conceriaing this matter., CIA Head-
quarters was hlghly disturbed because its office in PLAcE
had not been cut in on this operation and the Agency wanted
to be informed regarding the nature and the extent of our
dissemination of CIA info mation to our Legal Attache, We

“#
ness,
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determined that' the Legal Attache had made inquiries in
PLACE in response to leads which had been sent from Bureau
‘Headquarters, This matter is being highlighted because
it was a vitally important operation to CIA and the Agency
‘had received indications that information had been leaked
to FOREISY authorities. We have no evidence or reason to
. bellcve that the Legal Attache Office ever involved itseld
“in any such leak. However, Wwé should not, ‘under any cir-
. cumstances, discount the fact that CIA has penetrated
FM'EIGU services and has had access to sensitive information
in PLACE The FoR&/ca have always had an outstanding cap-
ability of tapping phones and installing microphones in
T _PLACE  Such coverage oa U, S. officials, including their
re51dences, should never be excluded, ' The information we
had conveyed to our Legal Attache possibly may have been
acquired by the Fspg/64/ through clandestine coverage, CIA
possibly could charge us with handling "their sensitive
information in an insecure manner by'$ransm1tting it to
_PuAvE without conferring with the Agency.

’

-

In connection with alleged Fofg/ey ccpionage
activity in the U, S., CIA has never been satisfied with

the efforts made by the Bureau., The Agency pgssibly could

take the position that we looked lightly at the allegations
and did not pursue a matter which, in their eyes, merited
& more aggressive approach

_For some time, CIA has held to a position that

the FOﬁE/aVIntelllgence Service #AME& _is penetrated by
- the Soviets. The Agency has pointed out that if thefbﬁ&m¢/

are collectlnv sensitive information in the U. S., the
product is ‘ending up in Moscow. - In January, 1964, we
reviewed the status of our investigation of Logsrsv intel-
ligence activities in the U, S. The Director commented
Y think this whole thing has been imaginary on the part
of CIA which has been played as a sucker by WNAME
I would waste no more time on it at least until all CIA
restrictions are removed." CIA did impose restrictions
by not permitting us to.pursue certain leads because it
feared that its sensitive source would be jeopardized.
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(18) LEAKS TO THE "NATIONAL REVIEW" - 1959

.XIn April, 1959, CIA became concerned over the
appearance of certain items in issues of the "National
Review,."  The publication carried a column authored by.
an unidentified individual.who was making derogatory
references to CIA, CIA subsequently identified the
author as waMEe a former CIA employee, CIA
investigation indicated- that WAME - was obtaining his
information from former CIA Agents. In checking on

NVAME CIA identified some of his friends who were
listed as wanme . former member of the Senate
Internal Security Subcommittee; and WVAHE former
Assistant to the Director. The Liaison Agent was unable
to develop any additional information-as it might have
3 pertained to WMAME  in this.particylar matter, CIA
may have additional data not revealed,

e
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{19) TRAVEL OF BUREAU INTORMANTS TO CUBA

L

In September, 1965, we received information
indicating that oneof our informants on the Mexican border
was in a position to travel- to Cuba, A question was raised
concerning CIA interest in this matter, if the informant
made the trip., It was recommended and approved that we
not advise CIA concerning the identity of the informant
or his trip to Cuba,

, It is not known if CIA acquired any knowledge
but, if the Agency did, we potentially are vulnerable,
The Agency cculd charge that we were operating outside
of the U, S. and we failed to coordinate with the Agency.

(20) DISSEMINATION OF CIA INFORMATION IN A BUREAU MONOGRATPH

By letter dated May S, 1965, we disseminated to
interested agencies, including CIA, a copy of a monograph-
entitled "Communism in the Dominican Republic." The mono-
graph contained considerable information which had emanated
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"from CIA.. We did not obtain clearance from CIA for
the inclusion ofthis information in our monograph.
Clearance approval was not obtained because of the
urgency of the document., CIA was irritated because
it considered our action a distinct violation of the
thigd agency rule, The Agency never made any protest.

t

(21) BUREAU INFORMANTS IN pupt& = =

[

In 1966,and 1967, we were operating informants
in _Peaece . At the inception of our operational ac-
tivity, CIA was rot informed. In one case, we finally
were able to effect the necessary arrangements with CIA
whereby the Bureau would be permitted to run the informant
in PiLmAcg |, In the second dinstance, we established an
agreement with CIA in October,’ 1967, +that we could con-
tinue handling an informant in .FLAcE . with the under-
standing that the Bureau Agent, on the occasion of each
visit, would ccnfer with the local CIA office on political
;nformatlon collected trom the inrtormant. ‘hese two cases
had all the makings of a conflict. CIA was ynder the
definite impression that we had been running these
informants before we had finally coordinated with them,

It is true that the CIA Chief in pPLACE was much
incensed but no issue was made at CIA Headquarters and
themtter was put to rest. -

" CIA may have developed concrete evidence that
we were operating in PLACE bearing in mind that in
a& plage such as PLACE , it would not be difficult
for a CIA intelligence officer to spot an.FBI Agent in
contact with Fefeicwérs o Our potential vulnerability is
that we were operating in PL4CE without coordinating
with CIA,

 (22) CODE WAME

Cu..EE/z‘/T SEVSITIVE
F RAT IOV
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CURRENT SENSITIVE OPERATION - e
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Coritimied from page 15

(23) HARRASSMENT OF CIA
. ‘ . .. e,

By letter dated November 1B, 1967, CIA inquired
if the Bureau would check the toll calls on the home
telephone of one M AME " who was harrassing
CIA in the Miami area., MNMAHE allegedly was seeking
Informaticn ccncerning the Agency's covert operations,
We told CIA that we would not check the toll-calls, Ve
explained that on the basis of the information received,
there was not sufficient information te justify investigation
falling within theBureau's jurisdiction. CIA accepted

« Oour response but there is no doubt that theAgency
) characterized our position as a concrete example of
refusal to help a sister agency with a problem relating
to the security of U. S. intelligence operations,

<

©

(_24) SENSITIVE  DOCUMENT

CIA became very irked when we restrlcted
dissemination of our .SEUSITIVE DécuoMEVNT to
two copies for theée Agency. CIA took the position with
‘the Liaison Agent: that CIA always has been most liberal
in providing the Bureau with as many copies as we needed
when it involved various types of CIA material. The
Agency never made an dfficial issue of this matter. The
Liaison Agent is confident that CIA. 41ways con51dered this
an unccoperative gesture on our part,

°
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-(25) ESTABLISHMENT'OF'BUREAU LIAISON WITH
. .DUTCH INTZRNAL SECURITY SERVICE -~ 1960

i

. In January, 1960, our Legal Attache,
traveled to Holland for the purpose of exploring arrange-
ments for liaison with appropriate Dutch authorities.

NAME - raised questions, pointing out that over
the years, all relations with the Dutch authorities had
been handled through CIA, He indicated that before there
was any change in procedure, it would be necessary for
CIA and FBI to come to some form of an agreement, Allen
Dulles subsequently expressed disappointment in that his
Agency had not been contacted by the Bureau prior to
exploring the liaison arrangement, We eventually conferred
with CIA and came to an agreement satisfactory to all
parties concerned,” 7,

-,
" P

Again, CIA could cite this as an instance where
we failed to coordinate with the Agency in line with
National Security Council Directives.

L

In the latter part of 1959 we gave consideration to
establishing a Legal Attache in.Copenhagen, Denmark. The
purpose of the assignment was to follow Bureau leads in
Denmark, Norway, Sweden, and Holland We did not inform
CIA of our intentions,

" (26) - BUREAU DISSEMINATION OF COUNTERINTELLIGENCE
INFORMATION TO FOREIGN SERVICES -~ DATE

By letter dated DHTE , CIA raised
questions concerning the propriety of Bureau dissemination
TOf Gnunterlntelllgence information to foreign intelligence
!services. CIA, at that time, had particular reference to
:information Whlch our Legal Attache had transmitted to the
Fofgiey Intelligence Service concerning K68 operations., CIA
-jtook the position that. pursuant to the coordinating
I
- . _egoncy
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(27)

(28)

.-
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Directive, the Bareau was obligated to coordinate with

"CIA prior to such dissemination. The particular data

had emanated from one of our sensitive Fofs/ems sources
CoDENAME Ve responded to CIA by stating that the
information was the product of an internal security
operation and did not relate to any operational activity
abroad, CIA again surrendered. The Agency could argue

.that it was responsible for following Soviet matters

with the Feffip/s Intelligence Service and that we had an
obligation of cqordinating with the Agency.

TITLE oF ook BOOK AUTHORED BY
ARUTHeR . - -

. . S ..
In August, 1963, we received information indi-
cating that  AvVTHR
material for a book pertaining to activities of U. S.
irtellicence activities. . AVTHI " contacted
the Bureau. It was recommended that liaison orally advise
CIA that AVTHOR preparing a book con-
cerning U, S, intelligence agencies, The Director.noted

#] see no reason doing so.”

it is not known if- CIA was aware of the contact
with the Bureau, AvV7HIX subsequently published the
book which contained extremely derogatory information
concerning CIA. ' '

COMMUNIST ACTIVITIES - AFRICA

In April, 1960, CIA inquired if the Bureau would
give any consideration to assisting the Agency toward
developing coverage in Africa, CIA was looking for the
services of any Negro informant who might be available,
The Agency also inquired about placing a Negro in the
Communist Party, USA, under a plan which would have as
an eventual objective, the sending of the informant to

in the process of gathering

o- .




(29)

(30)

.Africa under an,éppropriate cover and for an extended

period, We told CIA we had no informants available
because they were necessary for our own operations. We
took the position that we saw no benefit to be gained by
loaning an informant on a short or long term basis.

. . - This item is. being mentioned because Africa

.has become vitally important to U, S.. interest, bearing

in mind that both the Soviets and Chinese Communists have
made significant inroads into the area. CIA could argue

that as early as 1960, it had the foresight tc recognize-
the need for additional coverage, that it appcaled to the
Bureau for assistance, and that we did not cooperate,

- s . ’4.'

ADVISING THE WHITE HOUSE REGARDING CRITICISY
OF INTELLIGENCE OPERATIONS. - EURGPE

By letter dated October 23, 1964, we furnished
the White House information received by our Legal Attache
from the - douvkce He was critical
of intelligence operations in Europe and made particular
reference to the overstaffing of personnel,

We do not know if CIA became cognizant of the
existence of the Bureau letter bearing in mind that the
Agency undoubtedly would have considered- the document as
relating to its operations. We do know that for several years,
CIA personnel have been assigned to the White House and had
access to considerable information.

THE PRESIDENT'S FOREIGN INTELLIGENCRE ADVISORY
BOARD AND JOHN- MC CONE

- In May, 1963, we became embroiled with CIA in a
rather critical conflict as a result of communication the

" Bureau sent to the President's Foreign Iatelligence Advisory

Board. The matter dealt with consideration that might be
given to increasing wire taps on diplomatic establishments.

) . Sl :q.r
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In a portion of our communication, we attributed cer-

* tain-information to 3cCone, then Director of CIA., He
charged that the information attributed to him was not

- 80 because he had never made any such statement and he
could prove it. The actual fact was that the information

- relating .-to llcCone had been given .to us by one of his
subordinates mho had indicated that the information-
originated with McCone, McCone maintained that we
should have checked with him before -we went on record
that any information had. originated with him. The
record at the President's Foreign Intelligence Advisory
Board was subsequently corrected.

o

(31) ALLEGED PENETRATIONS OF CIA

. B A
" ’
e .

-

In February, 1965 Bureau representatives net

with CIA officials and with . MAME' to discuss
allcgations made by WNMAME | 2 Soviet defccteor, relotive
to alleged Soviet penetrations of CIA, wWVAME was

interviewed in detail concerping these allegations. By
letter dated Februvary 26, 1965, we officially advised CIA
that there appeared to be no basis at this time for a
£ull investigation of the individuals involved.

There are offi cials in'CIA who continue to be
seriously concerned about possible penetrations of the
‘-Agency and have not discarded WAME'S allegations.

K ¥e do not have any reason to believe that CIA
has developed any substantive evidence to support MAME'S
allegations. If it does, we could be vulnerable and could.
be charged that we did not cooperate and conduct the
necessary investigation in 19635.

(32) VICE PRESIDENT NIXON'S TRIP TO SOUTH AMERICA -~ 1958

i .

|

| In 1958, Vice President Richard M, Nixon traveled
‘to Latin America durlng which time there were numerous riots

‘"and attacks which were directed against the Vice President

y&nd his party. By letter dated May 16, 1958, we provided
the Vice President with a summary of information which we
_had received concerning the events in Latin America relating

iy
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(33)

(39)
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" to the trip. Most of this information came from CIA.

Our letter could be interpreted as raising the question
concerning the quality of CIA's coverage in Latin America.

It is not known if CIA ever became knowledgeable
of the referenced communication. As zlready iandicated,
we do know that CIA personnel have been 'assigned to the
White House., We also know that ' WNMAME AVD
TITLE . . CIA, .was attached to Vlce

_ President Hixon 's staff,

If CIA is cognizant of the communlcatlon, the
Agency technically could raise 2 question concerning a’
violation of the third agency rule and, furthermore,
could questlon the Bureau's propriety of maklng reference
to CIA's coverage in Latin Amerlca,

% . _’

/VAME OF SuR JEC'T

,

The captioned individual is a criminal infor-
manti whom we have been utilizing to very significant advan-
tage in New York City. He has been the source of valuable
criminal intelligence and has been a key witness in
prosecutions of cases being handled by the Bureau. We
acquired access to MAKE through CIA, A covert CIA
operator in New York City had become acquainted with
M#AME saw his potential as a source of criminal intelligence,
and then conferred with AAME CIA., NVAME
contacted the Bureau Liaison Agent and asked if the Bureau
was interested. Negotiations were initiated and we
subsequently acquired the services of MAIHME Although
the Agency has never officially made any statement to us,
it has been bltterly disappointed that the Bureau never

acknowledged CIA's assistance which the Agency considered
extremely valuable.

EXCHANGE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

¢ For many yeers, we maintained tight restrictions

- with regard to the exchange of technical information with
- CIA, particularly as it related to the technical surveillance
field. CIA exhibited its equipment to us but, for many years,

we declined to show any of our devices, with some exceptions.
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: “CIA never made any official protest but informally
. indicated from time to time that the lack of exchange
ip this highly important field was prejudicial to over-
all intelligence and internal security interests. The

Agency implied that we actually were more open with the
British in this general area than we were with CIA.

. It should be noted that the foregoing,situatibn
does not exist .today. There is good exchange between the
Bureau and CIA., . '

* . . . -

(35) CIA LECTURERS AT BUREAU TRAINING SCHOOLS

.

CIA has never been able to understand why.the
Bureau will not permit CIA personnel to lecture at Bureau
schools or training courses, CIA has felt that through
a careful selection of lecturers, the Agency could make
& very valuable contribution bObh to the Bureau and to
CIA. The Agency has indicated that its participdtion in
some of our courses would give the Agency the opportunity
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problems. Furthermore, it has been expressed that Bureau
personnel could be given the opportunity to pose questions
and there would be a far better over-all orientation on
the part of our people.

The Liaison Agent has always resisted CIA's
request, It has been a delicate matter to handle because
Bureau personnel have lectured to hundreds of CIA employees,

(36) EXCBANGE IN THE TRAINING FIELD

Al%hough CIA has never officially made an issue
of the matter, the Agency has not been happy about our
attitude concerning exchange of information in the training

field. VWhen the matter has been broughtup for any discussion .

by CIA, the Agency has been discouraged, CIA informally has
expressed the feeling that an exchange along certain guide-

- Ylnes could be most useful to the U, S. intelligence and
internal security effort.
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(37) POSITIVE INTELLIGENCE

3

This is an area where discussion with CIA
officials can rapidly generate criticism of the Bureau
for fa;lure to cooperate and offer the necessary assis-
tance. Positive intelligence, briefly, is that information
which might assist the U. S. Government in formulating
foreign policy.. Much' of it is of "a "political nature and
& vital portion- pertains to scientific developments, military
capabilities of “foreign countries, and intentions of foreign
countries, Positive intelligence is wot only important
as it concerns the communlst-bloc countries but also
the non-bloc nations.

There never has been auy’lav, Directive, or
Exectitive Order which has fixed the rFesponsibilities for _
the clandestine collection of positive intelligence in
the U, S. The Bureau does have a responsibility which
we refer to as internal security and vhich falls into the
accepted area of counterintelligence. We do investigate

‘subversives spys, and we develop peneirations of foreign

intelligence services. Our work in thke positive intelli-
gence field, for the most part, has been restricted to
the compliance of requests imposed upon us by the State .
Department, usually when 2 polxtlcal crisds occurs in
some country.

. CIA has maintained that there is a tremendous

'unexploréd;field for expanded acquirement of positive
.1ntelligence in the U. S, This would mean vastly increased

technical surveillance coverage, development of informants,
and collection of cryptographic material. CIA does not
feel that we have aggressively moved aon this particular
subject and that over the years, the igency has been
thwarted in its attempts to do much about the problem,

in  pATE ", CIA requested the Bureau to

- install technical surveillances at the offices and temporary

resldences of two Fof€/e# Government officials visiting the
U, S, Pursuant to instructions, CIA was told to seek the
authority of the Attorney General., The Director stated
that he did not want CIA utilizing FBI as a channel,
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In the same month, CIA inquired if the Bureau
. would reestablish technical surveillance coverage on
NHAME: who CIA felt was a key figure in the
transmittal of scientific intelligence data to the
. FOREIGN Intelligence Service. We declined to reinstitute
the coverage., CIA considered the matter important because
of its relationship to the PLACE i :
On October 21, 1968, weé told CIA that future
requests from.CIA fon technical surveillance coverage
should be transmitted by the Agency directly to the
Attorney General,

CIA has never made any official comment or
protest but it has considered the afore-mentioned action
by the Bureau as unfriendly and uncooperative. The Agency
has looked to the Bureau ’as the lggical point of contact and
as the only organization having the Tesources and capabilities
. of adequately determining if such coverage is even feasible,

' (38) MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

The Liaison Agent recalls fragments of other
situations or conflicts which occured over the years and
which resulted in the voicingof CIA displeasure or criticism..
The Agent cannot recall the.names of the cases which is
necessary to acquire the required data, There was one
instance early in the 1950's which involved information
Yeceived from a source of unknown relizbility charging

- Allen Dulles with having been a communist and a spy while
in Europe,.. We disseminated the information to several .
- agencies. Dulles exploded but never lodged -a protest.

The Agent also hasg .recollection of instances when
CIA alleged that its source or informant was compromised by
Bureau revelation of CIA information during the course of
interviews conducted by us. Technically, this would be a
violation of the third agency rule and, if CIA had hard

. core facts, we would be vulnerable, particularly if an

important informant was lost. CIA never made any official
issue or protest.
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There also have been instances, but cases
cannot be recalled, where we included CIA information
in Bureau reports but CIA had requested that the information
. not be passed outside oi the Bureau. CIA never protested.
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: Reference my memorandum 3/9/70 recommending that a
letter be directed to CIA outlining the elements of intelligence
and counterintelligence work affecting the United States. . g
Purpose of this letter is to protect Bureau by giving CIA.a |
‘chance to make any comments it may have concerning current :
use of sources and facilities affecting both Bureau and CIA.
Pirector instructed "Prepare same and let me see it."

e e rmryng e

We have prepared letter to CIA Director Helms in
line with the foregoing. Letter cites agreement or so-called
“ground rules' drown p between Bureau and CLA in January, 1966,
with regard to coordination of FBI-CIA efforts in collection
of positive intelligence in the United States. At that time
Vice Admiral Raborn was head of CIA and we are enclosing a
‘copy of the 1966 agreement for Mr. Helms' attention.

. In letter we have also pointed out the Bureau's

‘primary responsibility concerning internal security of the

‘United States and for conducting counterintelligence operations

here. We have noted that while the Bureau has no statutory

responsibilities concerning collection of foreign intelligence,

we have made a concerted effort to obtain positive intelligence .

of value to other U.S. agencies and policy-making officials _

and have regularly furnished the product to CIA and other ‘
... interested agencies., Letter invites any observations Mr. Helms

may desire to make after reviewing ghis matter, including the

© 1966 agreement, S y
. _ o _— oo TN ‘ - P
'! A copy of the 1966 "ground ryles" between CIA and the
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- Bureau is. attached to this memorandum for the Direcfor's - &
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CENTRAL INTELLIGINCE ACENCY
OPERATIONS IN TES UNITED UTATES

. \
i

(1) CIA will not initiate an. investigation of anv.
forelgn official in the United States without the concurrence
.and cocrdination of the F3I. In this context, the tern
Yinvestigation' means systematic and direct inquiries or
procedures (such as physical or technical surveillances
or neighborhood inguiries) aiming at developing information
concerning an individual's activities or bzckground;
] investigation' does not include the acceptance or the
N developnment of information through social contacts or
.contacts normally made by CIA agents in alscnarglng their

cover functlons.

"(2) CIA will seek concurrence and coordiration
“of the FRI before approaching for recruitment any foreign
officinl or communist-bloc visitor in the United States.
The FBl will concur aad cocrdinate if the vroposed action |
does not conflict with amy operatlon, current or nlanned. ‘.
_.3ncluding actﬁve investigation oI the ¥BI. . .

S ' (3) CIA will advise the FBI prior to any planned

neeting between a CIA asset and a2 foreign official-or:
+ .. ., communist-bloc visitor of known or presumed interest to

q the FBI (this would include all communist-bloc officials
. and visitors) for purposes of assessment and social
development. .

~ (4) Clandestine CIA staff onoratives dome5t1c
American agents of CIA, and foreign agents of CIA recruited
abroad who comz to the United States will be identified to
"the FBI by rame or approrrinte description depending on
the national Security interest involved. -

’ .ii, B . .

PN (5} Pursuant to paragraph 4 above, when a CIA
fgent arrives in the United States for a visit or for an
assignment, the Zurezu will be advised and the two agencie
‘wil) confer regarding the handling of the agent in'the Uuni
IStates. It is recognized. thot eaca case will have its

~‘lindividual peculiarities. The governing principle will
be positive intelligence interest as weighed against internal
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"~ agent for his next assignment abroad.

CENTRAL INTELLIGZINCE AGENCY
OPERATIONS IN THE URITED STATES

security factors. CTA will continue its contractual rela-
tionship Ior the purpose of ‘andli:g the <training, the

procure=ment of ;051 ive foreign intelligence, the fulfillzern
of CIA commitments to the zagent, aﬁd the preparation of the

(6) 1In those cases where CIA will be handling
its agent in the United States, CIA will service FBI secur
Oor counterintelligence recu1*ementc and will provide the FZ2
all agent information bearing on counterintelligence or
internal security matters, including the .scope and nature
of the agent’'s access to information and the identities of
the agent's significant contacts, particularly in the
comnunist-bloc field. 1In such cases where CIA servicing
has been inadequate to FBI internal security interests,
the ¥BI will have direct access to the agent. :
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March 11, 1970

&

 Honorable Richard Helms .
Director

Central Intelligence Agency
Washington, D. C.

Dear Mr. Helms:

As I am sureyou will agree, the neeg,f r close
coordination of the {htelligence gathering ang{ﬂounter-
Intelligence erforts “of 'the, FBI and the Central Intelligence
E@ency (CIA) is self-evident. This matter is one which
Fequires a continuing analysis to assure that both agencies
have established working agreements whereby we can most
-effectively realize positive results with a minimum of
duplication, mispldced effort, and jurisdictional problems.

During January, 1966, representatives of this
Bureau met with officials of ‘the CIA to consider coorgdina-
tion of our mutual efforts in the collection of positive
intelligence in the United States. As a result of these
conferences, a set of ground rules was drawn up and agreed
to by both agencies. A copy of this agreement was transmitted
" in my letter of February 7, 1966, to then CIA Director
Vice Admiral William F. R2born, Jr. A copy of the agreement
is enclosed for your information. This agreement has proven
generally effective and no major problems have been
encountered since its adoption in the areas it covers.

“. . The FBI has primary responsibility with regard to
matters involving the internal security of the United States
as well as for conducting counterintellighnce operations in

NATIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION
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this country. While this Bureau does not have any statutory
responsibilities with regard to the collection of foreign
intelligence, I have always recognized that the potential
- for the development of such intelligence in this country is
considerable. The FBI has, in fact, made a concerted effort
to obtain positive intelligence of value to other U. S.
=: intelligence agencies, intluding the CIA, and policy-making
officlals of the Govermment, While these efforts have,
of course, been incidental to our main internal sescurity
and counterintelligence resgponsibilities, we have on a
selective ‘basis developed sources, both live and technical,
providing coverage at key foreign establishments in the
United States. The product of this coverage has been furnisghed
on a regular basis to the CIA and other lnterested agencies

PRI, SRR - -~ T R, R P S o T . P
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I know that you will share my belief that this
. matter requires a periocdic reexamination to assure that the
national security interests continue.to be servad in the
most effective and complete manner possible. After reviewing -
. this matter, including the attached 1966 agreement, I“would
welcome arny observations you may desire.to make,

_ Sincerely yours, . 2
° o J, Bdgar Hoover o - o

° .
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